# State of New Jersey 1207-4531 FRI NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #4398

Date of Notification (1)							Owner / Operato		-0, 14.	. UE	:1 4 E	()				
8/8/12			PSE		bullalli	ıg (	Owner / Operato	or (2)	2012 AU	GIS	DM .	2. 0	P.			
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA	n		Stree 80 P	t Ad <b>ark</b>	dress <b>Plaza</b>				ASHES							
□ DEP □ Initial □ Amende			New	ark,	e & Zip	71		and the court of	& L	ICE	MOING	)				
☑ DOH   ☐ Emerger     ☐ DCA   ☐ Cancella					Contac <b>aginn</b>							Tel <u>e</u>	pho	ne N	umb	er
			FA	CIL	ITY IN	NF	ORMATION									-5.0
Name of Facility Where Abatement i PSE&G Cuthbert Substation	is Taking Pla	ace (	3)				Type of Facili	K-12)							)	
Street Address 721 Cuthbert Blvd.								e. priva	Other than te & comr # of Floor	nercia	al buildin				etc.)	
City (5)	unty (6)	ICo	unty	Cod	e (7)		- Square reet		# 01 11001	5	1	Bldg.	Agi	3		
	ımden		unity	Cou	G (1)		Current Use (		being der	molisl	ned)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Boomega Environmental	uilding Own	er (8)		100	SCM N 0120	10.		tement	Contracto	or (9)						
Street Address 280 Huylar Street							Street Addres PO Box 25		32 -			2				
City, State & Zip Code South Hackensack, NJ		= .					City, State & Lumberton,	, NJ 0		- 1.						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Larry Zaccherio		201-	489-	870			Telephone No. 609-265-210	07			icense N		oer 0 <b>52</b>	9		
8/15/12	eduled Com	8/31	112	ate (1	11)		Name of OSH EMSL Analy	ytical	itor							
Occupancy Status During Abatemen  Facility Closed/Vacated Duri	ng Entire Pe	eriod.	of Ab	aten	nent		Street Address 108 Haddor	n Ave.	r.							
Abatement Performed Outsit Describe: Facility Occupied During Aba		и но	urs				City, State & 2 Westmont,									
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		-						_								
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf ≥260 lf</li></ul>		$\square$		nova molit					Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glove Bag Non-Exem	osure g Prod	cedures					
Location of			Loca		1		Description				mount		Aba	tem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)				by nce o Staff	or f?		Asbestos-Cont Material (AC (i.e., thermal synsulation, surfac or other miscella	CM) ystems cing, VA			pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Conference Room 2, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Fl. Open Area, 2nd Fl. Offic Stairwell, 1 <sup>st</sup> Fl. Restroom	ce, 1 <sup>st</sup> Fl.		X	TE	] Sh	iee	trock with Join	t Com	oound	7,0	000 SF		X			
1st Floor Mechanical/Electrical	Room	$\boxtimes$		I	]	Fu	urnace Pipe In	sulati	on	. 4	1 LF		X			
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor Mechanical/Electrical	Room	$\boxtimes$		Į	W	ate	er Heater Pipe	Insul	ation		1 LF	]	X			
2		Н	Н	H	<del> </del>								4	Ц.	H	님
		H	H	H	+					283		1	╡	H	H	ዙ
Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Waste Management				auler	Wast ID No		Cubic Yards of Waste 40		of Regist							السا
City, State Camden, NJ							Disposal Date 8/31/12	City, S								
Completed By (Print or Type)  Gwen Trumbetti	2		Tit		Coord		Signature	A	7			Da <b>8/</b>	ate 8/1	2		

1207-4531 NF Check #4397

Date of Notification (1) 8/8/12			Nar	me o	f Buildin	g Owner / Opera 2012 Å	ator (2)	PM 2: 6	5	-		-		
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	ion		Stre	E Ot Δ	ddress	ZUIZ A	06 13	111 2.0	9					
⊠ EPA	011		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		k Plaza	4 2 2 1 1	75 T-37	COSTO	1					
☐ DEP ☐ Initial			and the same of	-	ate & Zip	Code 650	TICE	SCONTRO	L		-			
□ DOL	led #1		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		k, NJ 07	7101 Č	LIUE	ENSING						
☐ DOH ☐ Emerge	ency				f Contac			-		7	eleph	one	dum	hor
DCA Cancel	lation		Ste	ve l	Maginn	is				-	ciebin	one	vuiii	Jei
			F	ACI	LITY IN	FORMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement	t is Taking F	Place	(3)			Type of Fa						77		
PSE&G Cuthbert Substation Street Address							I (K-12)							
721 Cuthbert Blvd.						Subch	apter 8	(Other than I	<-12)					
721 Gutibert Bivd.								ate & comm		ilding	s, hon	nes,	etc.)	
City (5)	ounty (6)	To			d = (7)	Square Fee	et	# of Floors		BI	ldg. Ag	je		
			ounty	y Co	de (7)									
Cherry Hill	amden							if being dem	olished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Duilding Own	(0		1,		Substatio								
Omega Environmental	Sullaing Owl	ner (8	)		ASCM N 00120	o. Name of Ab AbateTec	oatemer <b>h, Inc.</b>	nt Contractor	(9)					
Street Address						Street Addr	ess						*	
280 Huylar Street City, State & Zip Code		- 1				PO Box 2								
South Hackensack, NJ						City, State 8					-88-766			12.
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n	Tolo	nhon	o Ni	ımbor	Lumberto			To a		-			
Larry Zaccherio						Telephone I 609-265-2			Licen	se Nu	mber 0052	20		
Scheduled Start Date (10) Sch	Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8/31/12					Name of OS	SHA Mo				0032	.9		
Occupancy Statics During Abote	201-489-8700 neduled Completion Date (11) 8/31/12 nt (Check only one) ring Entire Period of Abatement					EMSL Ana								
Facility Closed/Vacated Dur	nt (Check of ring Entire P	nly or eriod	e) of Al	bater	ment	Street Addre								
Abatement Performed Outs	ide of Norma	al Ho	urs			City, State 8								
Describe:						Westmont								
Facility Occupied During Ab	atement						,							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	/)												-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 If			-					Full Contain		th Ne	gative	Pres	sure	÷
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		$\mathbb{A}$		nova			Ш	Mini-Enclos						
2100 31 2200 11		Ц	De	moli	tion			Glove Bag F						
Location of		le	Loca	tion		D	Ø	Non-Exemp		771	_		77000	7,000
Asbestos-Containing			nally		d	Description Asbestos-Con			Amoun (Specif		Aba	tem	ent T	ype
Material (ACM)			olely		7	Material (A		'	SF or LI				ш	
TO BE ABATED		Main			7800	(i.e., thermal s	systems				Re	Z,	nce	E
in Facility (13)		Cust			f?	insulation, surfa	cing, V	AT			Remova	Repair	psu	Enclosure
(13)	D- 81 19 HI	Yes	(12) No	N/	Δ	or other miscel	laneous	s)			<u>'a</u>	₹	Encapsulate	- Fe
Conference Room #1 & #2, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Open Area, 1s	t Floor Office	П		1	1	Window C	'aulk		200 1 5	_				
Roof		Ħ	H	×	1	Black T			300 LF 20 SF	-		H	믬	H
Roof		П	H			AC Pitch P			6 SF	-		H	H	H
e <sup>nd</sup> Fl. Interior wall btw. Original & Addition, Exterio		П	X	1	1	Siding Shi			2,400 S	E	X	님	님	H
st Fl. Garage 3, 1st Fl. Closet, 1st Fl. Under Stairwell	Office	n	X	T	1	Window GI			100 LF			H	님	ዙ
First Floor Garage 3	++** +=======	T	Ħ			Window c			16 LF			爿	H	井
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	8 0 3		10,000	JDEF	Waste	Cubic Yards		of Registere					الب	
Vaste Management			Па		ID No.	of Waste 40	GBO	MC Name	on de:					
City, State			-1		20	Disposal Date		WS North I	_anotill	September 1				
Camden, NJ				32		8/31/12	City, S	isville, PA						
Completed By (Print or Type)			Tit	le		Signature		Jornie, FA		li li	Date			
Swen Trumbetti			C.S. 100		Coord.		1	21.7 0.3		10	Date <b>8/8/1</b>	2		
						L V	XI.			-	01011	_		

1206-4506 Check #4407

DEP		Nan Mid	ne of Bu	uilding C x <b>Coun</b>	wner / Operation	tor 12	12 AUG 13	PM 2: 0	l <sub>a</sub>					
	Type Notific	ation		Stre	et Addr	ess	•						-	
	M Initia	i o			Rues	Lane & Zip Co	ndo.	#·1	SBESTOS I & LICEN	CUNTRO	L			
				000000-			NJ 08816		CE LILLIA	SING				
	⊠ Eme	rgency			ne of Co		110 00010				Teleph	one I	lumb	er
□ DCA				Bus	siness	Admin	istration				2011-00		W.	
<u> </u>				F	ACILIT	YINFO	RMATION					_	-	_
			lace (				Type of Fac							
	y Vocation	al School			700000000000000000000000000000000000000		School	100	15.0					
Value (1/2 (1/2 (1/2 (1/2 (1/2 (1/2 (1/2 (1/2									8 (Other than h		: b		. 4 . N	
112 Rues Lane							Square Fee		ivate & comme	ercial bullo	Bldg. Ag		etc.)	
City (5)		County (6)	TCc	ounty	Code	(7)	- Oquare 1 cc		# 01110015		blug. A	je		
East Brunswick			1.4			( )	Current Use	(Pric	or if being dem	olished)	I			
							School	•	•					
		y Building Owr	ner (8)	)	ASC	CM No.	Name of Ab	atem	ent Contractor	(9)				
	ervices						AbateTecl		) <b>.</b>					1
							Street Addre							
	ie		<del>///</del>			-	City, State 8		Code					
Hammonton, NJ (	ammonton, NJ 08037 roject Manager for Monitoring Firm m Proctor					11.	Lumberto	0.00						
	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm  m Proctor  heduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Cor				e Num	ber	Telephone I		er	License	Number			
	m Proctor cheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Cor				-8850	<u>,                                      </u>	609-265-2		1 a mit a s		005	29		
cheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Cor 8/10/12 Scheduled Cor ccupancy Status During Abatement (Check or				2/12		)	Name of OS EMSL Ana							
Occupancy Status D	nly on	e)			Street Addre	ess								
					bateme	ent	108 Haddo							
							City, State 8	- A - C						
			unda	ay			Westmont	, NJ	08108					
							1							
	Tilder gave i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i							$\boxtimes$	Full Contair		Negative	Pre	ssure	•
<u>K-V</u>	16		$\boxtimes$		enovatio				Mini-Enclos					
≥160 St ≥260	П		Ш	De	emolitio	n		H	Glove Bag I Non-Exemp			o Dec	d.	
Loc	cation of	- 1	ls	Loca	ation	Γ	Description	on of	Non-Exemp	Amount			-	ype
Asbesto	s-Containin	g	Norr	mally	Used		Asbestos-Co	ntaini	ng	(Specify			T	ypc
				olely			Material (A			SF or LF)	72	_	En	m
	Facility				nce or Staff?	in	(i.e., thermal sulation, surfa				Remova	Repair	aps	Clo
	(13)			(12	)		or other misce				val	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A								Ф	
Boiler Room			X			As	sbestos clot	h & I	orick	144 SF				
			井	H	ᆛH							님	Н	님
			H	H	H						-H	ዙ	ዙ	님
		4400	H	H	H		3	77		and the second	- 1	Η	H	H
			Ħ	П	ΤĦ							H	H	H
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	er					Cubic Yards	Na	me of Register	ed Landfill	and the same			
AbatoToch Inc			1	Н	auler II	19670 217 227	of Waste	TD	DE Landfill					
AbateTech, Inc. City, State		70 - 10 S	744	- 17	187		6 Disposal Date		RF Landfill y, State			**		
City, State Lumberton, NJ							8/12/12		llytown, PA					
Completed By (Print		T	itle	5	Signature		. /	7 7	Date					
Gwen Trumbetti	ant for				ffice		( )	71	1		8/9/	12		
							$\prec$	1	$\cup$					

1207-4514 Check #4408

Date of Notification	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		1	Vam	e of	Buil	ding	Owner / Operat	tor (	2) 2012 AU	G 13 DM	o -				
Aganaias Natified	8/7/12	otion	-	NJ L	)ep	t. of	Mill	itary & Vetera	ans A	Affairs	O TO PM	2: 0	3_			
	SNotthed PA		ossina Pd		ASBES	ios con icensino	-									
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Street Address   Street Address   City, State & Z   Lawrencevil   Name of Cont   Cancellation   County Code (7)   Street Address   Cancellation   Cancell				81	ICE NOW	FROI		-							
											ICTADIMO	3				
	1 2 2 2 2 2	raencv						110 000 10	157				epho	ne N	lumh	er
	Fig. 1 (2000) (2000)		[	Deb	bie	Sot	0					1.0.	ортте	-		
							27.00	ODBIATION				7				
Name of Equility Wh	acro Abotom	ont in Taking D	Street Address 101 Eggerts City, State & Z Lawrencevil Name of Cont Debbie Soto  FACILITY  aking Place (3)  Telephone Number 732-390-5858  ed Completion Date (11) 9/7/12  heck only one) Entire Period of Abatement f Normal_Heurs  Tent  Renovation Demolition  Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A  Yes No N/A  NJDEP Wa Hauler ID N 18750			INF	and the second s		741				7758			
		ent is raking P	Name of Cont   Debbie Soto				Type of Fac									
Street Address	у				11.0			The second secon	100	8 (Other tha	nn K 12\					
PRODUCTION OF THE PRODUCTION O											nmercial build	dinge	hor	000	atc )	
l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l		Street Addres   101 Eggerts   101 Eggerts			Square Fee	-	# of Flo			g. Ag		,,				
City (5)		County (6)	Col	intv	Cor	de (7	)			# 01 1 10	515	Diag	j. Ag	C		
Westfield		35.35.5		y	000	ac (,	,	Current Use	/Pri	or if being d	emolished)		200		- 15 50	
Westileia		MiddleSex				93		Armory	. (1 11	or it being u	ciriolistica)					
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired h	y Building Owr	Street Addres 101 Eggerts City, State & Z Lawrencevi Name of Cont Debbie Soto FACILITY t is Taking Place (3)  County (6) Iiddlesex  Building Owner (8)  Telephone Number 732-390-5858 heduled Completion Date (11) 9/7/12 ent (Check only one) ring Entire Period of Abatement side of Normal_Heurs  Datement  Y)  Renovation Demolition  Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A  Yes No N/A  Hauler ID N 18750		A No		aton	ont Contrac	etor (Q)							
		y ballaling Owl	161 (0)		-	1001	VIIVO	AbateTech			ioi (9)					
Street Address			Telephone Number 732-390-5858 eduled Competion Date (11) 9/7/12 (Check only one) ng Entire Period of Abatement e of Normal_Heurs    Renovation Demolition   Renovation Demolit		Street Addre		·.									
116 Tices Lane U	Init B-1				PO Box 25											
City, State & Zip Co			3150000000		7,300			City, State 8		Code			-			
								Lumberto	n, N	J 08048						
	Monitoring F	irm	120000000000000000000000000000000000000				er	Telephone N		per	License				1.57	
Kevin Lovely	110							609-265-21	-				0052	9		
		Scheduled Cor			ate (	(11)		Name of OS EMSL Ana								
Occupancy Status D	Ouring Abater	ment (Check or	nly one	)	99	/		Street Addre								
					patéi	ment	t	108 Haddo	on A	ve.						
	Performed Or	utside of Norm	al_Het	rs				City, State 8	& Zip	Code						
		747 <b>2</b> 4 174 27 28 47 77 47 77 77 77 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78						Westmont	, NJ	08108						
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that ap	oply)								F 11.0				_		
☐ >3 ef or >3 H	f			Do	2011	otion			$\boxtimes$		tainment with	n Nega	ative	Pres	ssure	<b>;</b>
			Ä				5			Mini-End	ag Procedure					
2100 31 = 200	5 11			De	HIUH	ition					mpted and N		riable	Dro	codu	ıro
Lo	cation of		ls l	oca	tion	T		Description	on of		Amount		100000		A THE STATE OF STATE OF	ype
10000		g						Asbestos-Co			(Specify		Abc		51111	ype
								Material (A	ACM;		SF or LF		- 71		四	m
						(All Young )	53	(i.e., thermal					\em	Repair	cap	nclo
н	10.11					П?		insulation, surfa or other misce			* - 1	-	Remova	oair	Encapsula	Enclosure
	()					/A		or other misee	iidiic	ous)			-		ate	(O)
Boiler Room	- Control			П	$\dagger_{\Gamma}$	7		Firebri	ck		800 SF		M	П	$\overline{\Box}$	
Boiler Room				H	++	=	Roi	iler Breeching	-	ulation	600 SF			H	믐	H
Donor Room			H	片	1	=	DO	nor breconing	9 1115	Julation	000 01		믬	H	H	H
			H	Ħ	16	41	<del></del>	70 - i					H	H	H	H
	10		H	Ħ	tr	1			-			A ROUND OF	Ħ	H	Ħ	H
			H	Ħ	T	=			- 1				H	H	H	H
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	er		N.	JDE	PW	aste	Cubic Yards	Na	me of Regis	stered Landfi	II				
				На	aule	r ID I	No.	of Waste		3						
AbateTech, Inc.					B <b>75</b> 0	)	12	TF	RRF Landf	ill						
City, State	, State				10-10	4.0	Disposal Date		y, State			100-10-1	20000			
Lumberton, NJ						W		9/7/12	Tu	ıllytown, P	Α					
	or Type)	10 10 AM	Sec. 1			# * # * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Service 15	Signature					ate	CT L		10167
Gwen Trumbetti	ager for Monitoring Firm ely Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 9/7/12 Status During Abatement (Check only one) lity Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement tement Performed Outside of Normal_Heurs cribe: lity Occupied During Abatement ork (Check all that apply)  for ≥3 If		( - A A	+			8	17/1	2							
				Co	oor	d.	11	LVVI/	11							

# State of New Jersey 1206-4493 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #4400 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1206-4493

Date of Notification (1) 8/6/12	7	lame	of Bui	lding (	Owner / Operat@	012)AUG 13	PM 2: 03	3				
						SECTOR.	Charles and					
⊠ EPA					ve	SBESTOS (	JUNIROL					
☐ DEP ☐ Initial						a LILLY	SING					
□ DOL     □ Amen												
□ DOH □ Emer	J							Tel	ephor	ne Nu	ımbe	er -
DCA Canc	ellation   F	Richa	rd Ma	arnik					30 33			
		FAC	CILITY	/ INF	ORMATION				63.0	-10		
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Place (3				Type of Facili	ty (4)			1200	3-3011	-	
JC Penney- Store # 497	Plano, TX 750 Name of Contact Richard Marn  FACILITY IN ment is Taking Place (3)  County (6) Morris  During Entire Period of Abatement Outside of Normal Hours  A Batement Apply)  Renovation Demolition  Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A			School (F								
Street Address				To HI Colonial	Subchap	ter 8 (Other tha	an K-12)					
305 Mt. Hope Avenue	Rerogency nocellation  Richard Marn  FACILITY IN ment is Taking Place (3)  County (6)			Other (i.e	e. private & con	nmercial bui	ildings,	home	es, e	tc.)		
300 Int. Hope / Wende	Shotified Type Notification  Type Notification  Street Addres 6501 Legac 7500 Legac 750			Square Feet	# of Flo			g. Age				
City (5)	County (6) Cou	unty C	ode (	7)								
Rockaway					Current Use (	Prior if being d	emolished)					
Rookaway					Department	Store						
Name of Manitoring Firm Hired b	v Building Owner (8)		TASC	M No		tement Contrac	ctor (9)		NP   100   100   100		THE REAL PROPERTY.	
	y building Owner (o)		1,100	W 140.	AbateTech,							
Street Address					Street Addres			-				
1600 Route 22 East					PO Box 25							
City, State & Zip Code					City, State & 2	Zip Code						
Union, NJ 07083-1597					Lumberton,							
	irm Telep	hone	Numb	er	Telephone Nu		Licen	se Nur	nber			
Thomas Rubino		688-7	800		609-265-210	)7			0052	9		VIV.
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Completio	n Dat	e (11)		Name of OSF	A Monitor						
The state of the s	700.5850				EMSL Analy	ytical						
Occupancy Status During Abater	ment (Check only one	<del>)</del>			Street Addres							
			ateme	nt	108 Haddor							
	utside of Normal Hou	urs			City, State & 2							
					Westmont,	NJ 08108						
											9	_
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	oply)					NA Full Cas	atainmant	ith Noc	rativo	Droo	ouro	
						Mini-En	ntainment w	illi Net	Jauve	ries	Suie	
	×											
≥160 st ≥260 lt		Den	nolitio	1			Bag Procedu		riabla	Dro	2001	
					Description		empted and Amou					- Charleston
					Description Asbestos-Con		(Speci		Aba	teme	:111	ype
					Material (A		SF or L				ш	_
					(i.e., thermal s			/	Re	刀	nca	1 2
					insulation, surfac				Removal	Repair	psu	Enclosure
(13)			,		or other miscell	aneous)			<u>a</u>	=	Encapsulate	ē
and the second second	Yes	No	N/A			y contain the a						
2 <sup>nd</sup> Level Arizona				101 3	Floor tile & f	Vlastic	105 S	SF	$\boxtimes$			
JCP Shops		$\boxtimes$		la tr	Floor tile & f	Vlastic	1,000	SF				
IZOD	[]	$\boxtimes$			Floor tile & I	Vlastic	1,000	SF_	$\boxtimes$			
Liz Claiborne Area	Comment of the control of the	M		201 200	Mastic	OF AVOIDED	100 S	SF .				
A STREET AND THE STREET AND THE STREET				1.57	and a second state		Art Street					
		T	T				outs devices					
Name of Registered Waste Haul	ler	NJ	DEP \	Naste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	istered Land	dfill				ab
		На			of Waste							
AbateTech, Inc.	and the second second		187	50	4	TRRF Land	fill		(0.0			
City, State		71			Disposal Date	City, State						
Lumberton, NJ			30 1 1		8/31/12	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)		Titl			Signature	<b>!</b> —			Date	anres 1		
Gwen Trumbetti		Op	ps. C	oord.	Cau	T	18		8/6/	12		

CK 2490

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

RECEIVED

Agencies Notified  EPA DEP DOL DOL DOH DCA  Name of Facility Where Abatement is Apartments Bldg.  Type Notific Initial Amende Amende Cancella  Name of Facility Where Abatement is Apartments Bldg.	ed nent # ncy (includation) tion		St 1 Ci Ci Na Be	treet Address 655 US I ty, State, Zi old Bridge ame of Conternadette I	HWY 9 p Code c, NJ 08857 tact		ASBESTOS & LIGE	00 <b>NSI</b>	NTI	ROL	-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Apartments Bldg.	nent #_ ncy (includation) tion		Na Be	old Bridge ame of Cont rnadette I	e, NJ 08857		- OL LILL	14.11	S.C.		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Apartments Bldg.  Street Address	tion	ace (3	Ве	rnadette I							
Apartments Bldg. Street Address	Taking Pla	ace (3	)	FACILITY I	Poppel		Telephone N	lumbe			· a
Apartments Bldg. Street Address	Taking Pi	ace (3	)		NFORMATION					_	
						Type of Faci				_	
City (5)						── Subchapt	er 8 (Other than K	-1 2) ercial b	uildin	gs,	
Old Bridge,						Square Feet 2000 SF	# of Floors	П	Bldg 60+	. Age	_
Middlesex			C U	ounty Code SE ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Apartments	(Prior if being dem	olishe	d)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build (8) N/A	ding Owne	er	ASC	M No.		ment Contractor al Construction					_
Street Address					Street Address		//B Suite 218		=	-	=
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Clifton, NJ	Code	JIB Outle 210				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	elephor	ne No.	Telephone No. 973-389-00		License No.				
Start Date (10) S 08/17/2012	cheduled 08/21/20	Comp	letion (	Date (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor	00693				_
Occupancy Status During Abatement (	Check onl	y one	)		Street Address	I Constructio	n, Inc.				=
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Not	e Period o rmal Facil	of Aba ity Ho	tement urs		1360 Clifton City, State, Zip C	, Avenue, PN	MB Suite 218				
Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					Clifton, NJ 0						
>3 sf or >3 If >160 sf or >260 If		lenova Demo	ition lition		Goveba	closure ag Procedure	egative Pressure				11
Location of	N	Locat Iormal d Sole	ly	100 -111			Non-Friable Prod	cedure	Abate Ty		t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	nce/	Asbest (i.e.,	Description of tos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
rawl Space	Yes	No	N/A					/al	=	late	J.Le
- Space	2.9		X	Pipe/Ell	bow Insulation		200 LF	X		ii.	
						3 10 1 20 20				12	1
ame of Registered Waste Hauler ervice Transport Group			NJDEP Hauler II 20970		Cubic Yards of Waste 10	Name of Regi					
ity, State Iew Castle, DE	Line in	= 1.2	20770		Disposal Date 08/21/2012	Minerva La		7 41 1		=	
Completed By Krutarth Jagad President					Signature	waynesbur	g, OH 44688  Date 08/07/				

	FROM PETER	ACDECTOS	A WARDLE I PORTE	NT	e11/50			
12 UED	(Pursu	iant to NOAO or		E & South W.	EIVED			
ATTACHED				DEATH AMB	ox 44 9.5	c		_
ite of Notification (1) 3/9//2	. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	JOPAK TER	CHIDAL	PERTH AMB	13-11-0	C		1
	Str	eet Address / 250 57,475	.57			11-		
gendes Noune		1250 S/1412		A SUESI	US COLLIN	J 1-		
EPA   X Initial Amended	j Ci	ty, State, Zip Code	BOY,	NJ OSEG	CENSIE Number			
1 DEP 1 Amondo	nent #N	ame of Contact	- 0.1		elephone res			
iustificati	ion)	HANS TORK	CL/F/					
DOH Cancella	1	FACILITY INFORM	TATION	Type of Facility (4)				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	Taking Place (3) FORMER ITE	S 5/7F		School (K-12)	Other than K-12)			
VOPAK TERMINAL	/ FORMER HE				Other than K-12) ate & commercial b	ouildings	, hon	ies,
				etc.)	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age	
Street Address  1750 STATE ST.				Square reet		5	-8,	
				Current Use (Prior	if being demolishe	d) 10	DEM	0
PBRITHHOU		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)		OILTER	ZMIDIT	10		
County (6) MIDIOLESEX			Nam	on of Abatement Contr	actor (9)			
in the Circu Hired by Bu	ilding Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Α.	Mac Contracting	Inc.			
BIRASALL SERVICES	GROUP		Stre	eet Address 5 Lowell Road				3
				The state of the s				
Street Address GII INDUSTRIAL W.			City	y, State, Zip Code Ien Rock, N.J. 074	452			
City, State, Zip Code  EATON TOWN NO	07724	per collection of the		lephone No.	License iv	0.		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1	Telephone No. 732-380-7		01-262-5841	00156			
PAUL CALABRESE		133-3 80 1	Na	me of OSHA Monitor	atal Sonices II	nc.		
Start Date (10) 8 /10/12	Scheduled	completion Date (11) 2//12	1	me of OSHA Workon  mega Environme	niai sei vicco ii			
Occupancy Status During Abateme			St	reet Address 80 Huyler Street				
- Indicated During	~ Entire Period of Abai		1'00 AM _	ty, State, Zip Code				
Abatement Performed Outside  Other - Describe: DEMO	e of Normal Facility Ho	ours 14 week 6	i na san Ci	-lackensack, NJ 0	7606			
Scope of Work (Check All That App	pl <b>y)</b>			C succession	nent with Negative	Pressur	е	
Note that the property of the control of the contro	Ren	ovation		Mini-Enclosur	e			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	KI Dell	TORROTT	2 18	Glovebag Pro	ocedure ed (*) and Mon-Fria	able Pro	cedur	e
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			1	IN INDITERONIAL			Abati	emer
						1	1,	rpe
		peation	Docci	intion of				m
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Nor Used S	mally Solely by Asbe	stos Contain	iption of ing Material (ACM)	Amount (Specify	ZD.	_	1 20
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material ( TO BE ABATED	(ACM) Nor Used S Maint Custod	mally Solely by enance/ lial Staff?  Asbe	stos Containe. thermal sy		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remo	Rep	ncaps
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM) Nor Used S Maint Custod	mally Solely by Asbe enance/ (i.e.	estos Contain e. thermal sy surfacin	ning Material (ACM) stems insulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	(ACM) Nor Used 9 Maint Custod	mally Solely by enance/ lial Staff?  Asbe	estos Contain e. thermal sy surfacin other mis	ning Material (ACM) estems insulation, g, VAT, or	(Specify SF or LF)		Repair	ncapsulate
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (  TO BE ABATED In Facility	(ACM) Nor Used 9 Maint Custod	mally Solely by enance/ lial Staff? 12) Asbe	estos Contain e. thermal sy surfacin	ning Material (ACM) estems insulation, g, VAT, or	(Specify		Repair	incapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  OUTSIDE	(ACM) Nor Used 9 Maint Custod	mally Solely by enance/ lial Staff? 12)  No N/A	estos Contain e. thermal sy surfacin other mis	ning Material (ACM) estems insulation, g, VAT, or	(Specify SF or LF)		Repair	incapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  OUTSIDE	(ACM) Nor Used 9 Maint Custod	mally Solely by enance/ lial Staff? 12)  No N/A	estos Contain e. thermal sy surfacin other mis	ning Material (ACM) estems insulation, g, VAT, or	(Specify SF or LF)		Repair	incapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  OUTSIDE	(ACM) Nor Used 9 Maint Custod	mally Solely by enance/ lial Staff? 12)  No N/A	estos Contain e. thermal sy surfacin other mis	ning Material (ACM) stems insulation, g, VAT, or cellaneous)	(Specify SF or LF)	∠c X	Repair	incapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  OUTSIDE	(ACM) Nor Used 9 Mainte Custod (	mally Solely by enance/ (i.e.  No N/A  NJDEP Waste	estos Containe. thermal sy surfacing other mis	aing Material (ACM) stems insulation, g, VAT, or cellaneous)	(Specify SF or LF)	ZE X		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  OUTSIDE  UNDER GROUND	(ACM) Nor Used 9 Maintr Custod (Yes	mally Solely by enance/ (ial Staff? 12)  No N/A	estos Containe. thermal sy surfacing other mis	ards Name of IESI [	(Specify SF or LF)	ZE X		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material ( TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  CATSINE UNDER GROUND  Name of Registered Waste Haule RUSSELL REIN	(ACM)  Nor Used 9 Mainte Custod ( Yes	mally Solely by enance/ (i.e.  No N/A  NJDEP Waste Hauter ID No.	Cubic Ya of Waste	ards Name of IESI I	(Specify SF or LF)  3 0 00  of Registered Land PA Bethlehem ate	Zr X.		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material ( TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  OUTSIDE UNDER GROUND  Name of Registered Waste Haute  RUSSELL REIN	(ACM)  Nor Used 9 Mainte Custod ( Yes	mally Solely by enance/ (i.e.  No N/A  NJDEP Waste Hauter ID No.	Cubic Ya of Waste 2- Disposa 8 //0	ards Name of IESI I	(Specify SF or LF)  3 000  The Registered Land PA Bethlehem	Zr X.		

				-	
RE	( m	-	W	-	

Date of Notification (1) 8 /9//	7_		Name of	Building	Owner/( ラル37	Operator Ruci	(2) [/ <i>0</i> /	) - <i>211</i>	ez:20H,	2 AUG	<i>4</i> 3	TAP	44	58	
Agencies Notified Type Notifi			Street Ac	dress	~~~	0081	4 TE	014	ice.	117725 0	18.04				
DEP Amer	nded ndment#	_	City, Stat	te, Zip Co 7,U /+ /A	de SSEA	0, 1	u.U	J53	112	& LI	CE	KSI	NG	NOL	
X DOH justifie	gency (including cation) ellation		Name of OA	Contact		7-11		-	Tel	ephone l	Num	ber	C. D.		7
			FACIL	JTY INFO	ORMAT	ION									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is FORMER BMW HE	s Taking Place (3)	F.C.S					Туре	of Facility	(4)						
Street Address / BMW PLAZA								School (K- Subchapter Other (i.e. p	r 8 (Oth				iings,	home	es.
City (5) MONTUALE							Squa	etc.) re Feet 0, 005		f Floors	020	В	ldg. A		
County (6) BERGEU			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY,			Curre	nt Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demo	lishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	uilding Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				tement Co		(9)					
Street Address			1			Street 105		ss II Road							
City, State, Zip Code								ip Code k, N.J. 07	7452						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 201-	one N			Licens 0015		).			
Start Date (10) 8/22/12	Schedule	d Con	npletion D	Date (11)		1		HA Monitor		Service	s In	c.			
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	ncy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) cility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Ab					Street 280		ss er Street							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Other – Describe:					City, S	tate, Z	ip Code ack, NJ 0	7606						<u> </u>	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply	y)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Work (Check All That Apply)  for ≥3 If Reno					X	Mir	I Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure					Δ.	
100	le.	Locati	ion					T Exompto	7011	4110111	100	-		emen	t
Location of	N	ormal	ly		De	escription	of		-				Ty	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (Ad <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	Location of Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility  Norr Used S Mainte Custodi					ntaining M al systems acing, VA miscellan	laterial s insula T, or		(8	mount Specify F or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure
	Yes	No	N/A									-		ite	CO.
OFFICE AREA			X	V	77.	+ 14	AST	7 C	4	4,400	S,F	X			
ROOF			x	FL	ASi+1	126			10,	350	٦	X			
OUTSIDE WALL	1	×	. 71	412/	レンチアから	Pisco	SING-	15,	000 3	,C	X			17	
THROUGHOUT		X	Fi	2E 1	Rues		(5)	ં દે	280 3	٤.	X				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Rovic Transport	H	IJDEP Walauler ID 10785		Cubic of Wa	Yards aste		Name of IESI P		ered Lan nlehem		ndfil	l Coi	p.		
City, State Riverdale, New Jersey 07457	1				sal Date		City, Sta Bethle		PA 180	15					
Completed by R. McDonald	ompleted by Title							Jones (			Dat	e/9/	/12		
Process - Value Time Constitution (IIII)						<i>v</i> -	0.	J (				11	-		-

Nomeck

#### STATE OF NEW JERSEY NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

	s chrysler jeep dodge	or (2) EIVEL	A l
	Address		
	te 4 west 2012 AL	IG 13 PH 1:	
□ DEP ☑ Amended paramu	s nj 07652		
DOL Emergency w/ justification melisa		LICE NOTES	
Cancellation FACILITY	INFORMATION		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)	Type of Facility (4)		
paramus chrysler jeep dodge		8	
Street Address	School (K-12	) 3 (Other than K-12	v .
314 route 4 west		rivate & cmmercia	
	bldgs., home	es, etc.)	
City (5) County (6) County Code (7) bergen	Square Feet # 0	Of Floors	Building Age 20+
paramas	Current Use (Prior if be	ing demolished)	201
	car dealer		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) gza ASCM I	NO Name of Abatement Co	ntractor (9)	
924	LVI Environmental Service	es Inc.	
Street Address	Street Address		
55 lane rd City, State, Zip Code	162 Cetty Avenue		
fairfield nj 07004	462 Getty Avenue City, State, Zip Code	·	
Project Mngr. For Monitoring Firm Telephone Number			
ben sallemi 973 2487816	Clifton, NJ 07011	<del></del>	
Sheduled Start Date (10)   Sched. Completetion Date (11)   08	Telephone Number	License N	lumber
_/_/_	973-772-3660		00117
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1)  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of	Name of OSHA Monitor		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement	LVI Environmental Service Street Address	es inc.	
<ul> <li>Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility</li> </ul>			
Hours - Describe: 8am to 4 pm Other - Describe:	462 Getty Avenue		
Other - Describe:	City, State, Zip Code Clifton, NJ 07011		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			
Demolition Renovation	Full Containment with N	legative Pressure	
	Mini - Enclosure	legative i ressure	
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Glovebag Procedure		
	Non-Exempted (*) and N	ion-Friable Proced	iure
	ption of	Abatemen	
	Containing al (ACM)	mount E	R N N
		pecify M	E C C
in Facility Solely insulation, so	urfacing, VAT, SF	or LF) O	P A L
(13) by Main- tenance/ or other mis	scellaneous)	V	A P O
Custodial	to	l ĉ l	I S S R U U
<u>Staff (12)</u>		_	L R
YES NO N/A			
roof level	200 4 s	sf v	
	43		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler  NEWARK CARTING  NJDEP Waste Cubic  Hauler ID No.  Yards  4509 of Waste	Name of Registered Lan	dfill	
City, State Disposa			The state of the s
NEWARK, NJ Date	BETHLAHEM, PA 18015		
Completed by (Print or Type)			
Completed by (Print or Type)  PAUL MAST  Title  VICE PRESIDENT	Signature	mor	Date
ASB-41	Jun	9 . 703	08/10/12

加大

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

			•			0.00 and			REC	C (1	re: P					
Date of Notification (1) 8-11-2012						Owner/Op y manag		-,	A hour test	Lat V	Lu lul					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A 108-13		in L king	Blvd.	2012	AUG I	3 P	M  :	51				
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#		7 C. W. C.	ite, Zip Co			15	35510			OL				
✓ DOH	justification) Cancellation	*			f Contact Argueta				& LIC	Te	ephone	Numbe	er	8		<del>1871-1-1-7</del>
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIO	N			_				-		
Name of Facility Where A Colonnade Apts Bu Street Address		g Place (3	3)						of Facility of School (K-1 Subchapter	12)	er than	K-12)				
25 Clifton ave.								e .	Other (i.e. petc.)							es,
City (5) Newark NJ								Squar 200,0	e Feet 000+	20	f Floors +			ldg. <i>A</i> 0.	\ge	
County (6) Essex	1				Code (7) USE ONLY	n		Curre	nt Use (Pri	or if be	ing dem	olished	)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	I No.				ement Co			T				
Street Address						Street A 235 vi		7	V							
City, State, Zip Code					1000	City, Sta Jersey		p Code / NJ 073	04							
Project Manager for Mon	toring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Telepho 201-3				Licens 0117		_			
Start Date (10) 08-24-2012				npletion I	Date (11)		Name o Same		A Monitor bove							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street A	ddres	s				-			
08-24-2012 08-31-2 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only Orling Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Other – Describe: Facility Occupied during abate			/ Hours				City, Sta	ate, Zij	o Code							
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)	-											0.00		N 2-2-2-2	-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ATTENDED TO	Renova Demolit				×	Min Glo	Containm i-Enclosure vebag Pro- i-Exempte	e cedure					e	
			Locati												emeni pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA	Material (ACM) TED	Use Ma	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		Desc stos Contai thermal sy surfacir other mis	ystems i	aterial insulat , or		(5	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
4 2		Yes	No	N/A											е	
			Х			Pipe ir					300lf	2	2			
Crawl space	e floor		Х			ACM	Debri	is		1	600sf	3	ς.			-
													-			
A million of the contract of t				JDEP W auler ID 4-456		Cubic Ya of Waste 10			Name of Minerva	an and the same						
O8-24-2012  Oscupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only Company Status During Abatement (Check Only Company Status During Abatement (Check Only Company Status During Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Other – Describe: Facility Occupied during abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Other – Describe: Facility Occupied during abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)    Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)   ≥3 sf or ≥3 if				LOWER CO.		Disposal 08-29-2			City, Stat Wayne:							
		Title	Mar	nager	4.40		nature		No.	61		Date 08.1	1_1	2		1,1

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date

8/8/12

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Matt Schellhorn 8/8/12 2012 AUG 13 PM 12: 26 Street Address Type Notification Agencies Notified 56 Johnson Ave. [X] Initial [ ]EPA ASSESTOS CONTROL Notification City, State, Zip Code [ ]DEP Bloomfield, NJ 07003 [ ]Amended & LICENSING [X] DOL Notification Telephone Number Name of Contact [X]DOH [ ]EMERGENCY Matt Schellhorn [ ]DCA [ ]Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) [ ]School (K-12) Private [ ]Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) [X]Other (i.e., private & commer-Street Address cial buildings, homes, etc.) 56 Johnson Ave. # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet 70 County Code (7) 2 2000 County (6) City (5) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Essex Bloomfield Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm hired by Building ASCM No. AZTECH MANAGEMENT, Inc. Owner (8) N/A Street Address Street Address 86 Christopher St. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Montclair, NJ 07042 License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number (973) 744-8800 00371 N/A Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) N/A 8/22/12 8/21/12 Month Month Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address [X]Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [ ]Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility City, State, Zip Code Hours - Describe: «OffHours Descript» [ ]other - Describe: «Other Occupancy Descript» Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [ ]Full Containment with Negative Pressure [ ]Mini-Enclosure [X] Renovation [X]>3 sf or >3 lf [X]Glovebag Procedure [ ]Demolition [ ]>160 sf or >260 lf [ ]Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is Location Description of Location of NCAPSUL NCHOND Normally Amount REPAIR Asbestos-Containing Asbestos-Containing EMOV Used (Specify Material (ACM) Solely Material (ACM) SF or By Main-(i.e., thermal systems TO BE ABATED tenance/ insulation, surfacing, VAT, LF) In Facility Custodial A or other miscellaneous) R Staff (12) (13)E No N/A Yes 140 LF Pipe Insulation X Basement Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste of Waste 1.5 G.R.O.W.S. Hauler ID No. AZTECH MANAGEMENT, INC. 17040 City, State Disposal Date City, State PA 19067 Morrisville, 8/23/12 Montclair, NJ 07042

gnatur

Title

President

Completed By (Print or Type)

Constantine Vivian

Hard Copy

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

RECEIVED 18

Date of Notification (1)	1/31/12				Owner/Operator	UCTION.	CO.					]
Agency Notified	Type Notification		Street A	luciess	· ·		& LICENS	INTRO	L			-
MEPA .	tnitial		33		HERMAG	E DK	CK LILENS	MG	-		_	4
DDEP	Amended			ate, Zip C	code	58723						1
MIDOI	Amendment # Emergency (includir	NG.		lick		30100	Telephone Nun	obor			1000	4
· ·	justification)	19		f Contac			Telephone Num	noer.				1
D DCA	☐ Cancellation		HR 1	MAN	K LA 10	DRIE SR	-	-	15.000			4
			FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATION							4
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taking Place	ce (3) .	,			Type of Facility	(4)					1
656,662 Street Address	\$ GG4 (		and	T	51	Other (i.e. pr	3 (Other than K-1) ivate & commerci	2) al building:	s,			
	ATO STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET					homes, etc.	# of Floors	Bidg. A	Ge.			-
City (5)	Alboy	cin				Square Feet	Ø	P	.gc			
County (6)	-V		County ONLY)	Code (7)	(STATE USE	Current Use (P	nior if being demo					
11199162	EX	1.00	1		Name of Abater	nent Contractor (						-
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building Owne	r ASC	M No.		Name of Abates							
(8)						CAI IN				-		_
Street Address	÷		***		Street Address	× 814			2,40-2-			
City, State, Zip Code	2				City, State, Zip	Code	0.000	23_				
Oily, Olate, ap					[OID 131	WOGE K	880:0	2.1				_
Project Manager for Monit	loring Firm	Teleph	one No.		Telephone No.	32×7500	License No.	ć .				
the second second	Scheduled Cr	amplation C	)ata (11)		Name of OSHA							
Start Date (10) 3 16	4 91	316	)-		NOVAIE	do the						_
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check only	y one)			Street Address	814	28					
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Period of	of Abateme	nt ·		-		~ A00	or 1				
Other - Describe:	Outside of Horman Cash				010 130	mee n	SSO-C	2.7	101			_
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)	×1	3		new	Containment wit	h Negative Press	ure				
7/-			☐ Reno	ovation	☐ Min	i-Enclosure		-113				
☐ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ☐ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf			2 Dem		, D.Glo	vebag Procedure	d New Erichlo Dr	acadure				
M 2 100 SI 01 2 200 II					Nor Nor	-Exempted (*) ar	nd Non-Friable Pr	ocedure.	Al	ate	mei	it
		Is Loca								Typ	ре	-
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Fact (13)	Material (ACM) ATED iity	Norm Used So Mainten Custo Stal (12	olely by nance/ odial ff?	Asbe (i.e	Description stos Containing A , thermal system surfacing, VA other miscellar	naterial (ACM) as insulation, aT, or	Amoun (Specif SF or Li	y	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	EUGIOSOLA
(10)											w	
House and I have a	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Yes No	N/A									_
			-	and a d		131 5 51	1000	0.3/. 6	1	-		-
EXTERIOR	i e die de da i		X	CO-1	HINGLEDIT	HAIFIGH	200	CGY	A	-	-	-
FIRE DAH	AGE:	11		H	SPESIOS_	CLEAN-	UP YA	nds/1			_	_
FIRE DAY	ACC			000	E TO FI	RE	1					
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler	NJDEP ID No.	Waste H	auler	Cubic Yards of Waste	1-0	istered Landfill	C				
FCI (Freehol	d Cartage Inc	1/5	1937		Disposal Date	Gity, State	. 11	01		•	200	
City, State	NO.				93113	1 11 /1	Msv./le	Date	hi	1.	<u>a</u>	
Completed by	DA Title NES	DELT	. 51		Signature	5 Horical	4	17/	31	/ /3	<u>入</u>	_
Chilles . The	* Do no	use this fo	orm for as	bestos li	censure exempte	d activities.		- 1	- /			

							← Check #66	55	22.5		
Date of Notification (1)	8, 2012				ng Owner / Operator manda Feeman	(2)	Some Stank	J			
	Notification		Stree	et Address	8 11	2012 A	UG 13 PM 12:	:5			
□ DOH □	Initial Amended Amendment #			State & Zi ham, NJ		æ	STOS CONTRO LICENSING	)L			
DCA	Cancellation			e of Conta nda Feem			T	elephoi	ne Ni	ımb	er
			FA	CILITY	INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abate Residence Street Address 81 Chatham Street	ement is Taking	Place (3)			Subch	l (K-12) apter 8 (Other than					3
City (5) Chatham					Square Fee	# of Flo	- Basement	lg. Age			
County (6)		County Cod			Residence	e (Prior if being den	noilsned)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire N/A Street Address				ASCM	No. Name of Ab Synatech, I Street Addre		r (9)				
City, State & Zip Code				4	829 Radio I City, State 8	Road	,	+1 5/41			
Project Manager for Monitorin			14	Number	Telephone 1 609-296-69	Number	License Nun	ber 0081	7		
Scheduled Start Date (10) August 20, 2012 Occupancy Status During Aba			on Date st 24, 20		Name of OS Synatech, I	nc.					
Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performe Other – Describe: Facility Occupied Dur	ed During Entire d Outside of No	Period of		ent	Street Addre 829 Radio I City, State 8 Little Egg I	Road					<del></del>
Scope of Work (Check all that  ≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renovat Demolitic			Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proced	t with Negative Press dure *) and Non-Friable P		re		R
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat		Solely b		ally Used nance or f? (12)	Descrip Asbestos-0 Material	Containing (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Ab	atem	ent	Туре
IN Facility (13)		Yes	No	N/A	(i.e., therma insulation, su or other miso	rfacing, VAT		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Attic			Х		Vermiculite & Fibe	rglass Insulation	120 SF	Х			Т
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler	NJDEP V Hauler ID 27	17-7 (17-16-3-17-1)	2	ards of Waste	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				
City, State  _ittle Egg Harbor, NJ 08087				Disposa August	27, 2012	City, State  Morrisville, PA					
Completed By  Diane Aloia	Title	/e Assistar	nt	Signatur		D	ate ugust 8, 2012				

#### State of New Jersey

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

					37.0 0.00-7 and 12.		r(E)	CHIVE	heck	# 68	341
Date of Notification (1)					Operator (2)				4244		
8/8/12				nty Co	mmunity Colle	ege	2012 AHG	13 PM 12	. 6.		
Agencies Notified Type of Notific	12	395	ddress Old Tr	enton	Road		458EST & LI	מוחק פו	i ill		
[ ] DEP Notification [X] DOL [ ] Amended	W		ate, Zip C Winds		08550		& LI	CENSING	RUL		
[X] DOH Notification		me of	f Contac	1			Telephone Nur	mber			
[] DCA [] Cancellati		ed (	Carella	1							
		-		FACILIT	Y INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Math & Science Bldg.	Taking Place	e (3)				Type of Faci	lity (4) ool (K-12) chapter 8 (Other er (i.e. private ar	than K-12)	6		
Street Address 1200 Old Trenton Road	25					[x] Oth hor Square Feet	nes, etc.)		lg. Ag		R .
City (5)	County (6	3)		Cou	unty Code (7)	60000	3	~5		=	
West Windsor  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Built	Mercei	r	SCM No	(ST	ATE USE ONLY)  Name of Abatem	College class		molished)			/4
Whitman Companies			00110				ronmental S	ervices In	С		
Street Address	, 1110.		70110		Street Address	apitor Erri					
116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1			00,000			3 Lynn Cou	rt				
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C						
East Brunswick, NJ 08816							k, NJ 07035		unaha	_	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely	732-	390	Number )-5858		Name of OSHA	973-709-02	200	License N		085	52
Scheduled Start Date (10) Sch 8/9/12	ed. Comple 8/13			,	TO SECURE AND A SECURE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		onmental La	boratories	. LL(	2	
Occupancy Status During Abatement ( [] Facility Closed/Vacated Durin [] Abatement Performed Outside	g Entire Per of Normal I	riod o	f Abaten		City, State, Zip C	2333 Route Code Union, NJ (	i a constantina				
	<u>Jani</u>										
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  [] Demolition [x] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			[x]	Renova	ation	[x]	Full Containment Mini – Enclosure Glovebag Proced Non – Friable Pr	ure	Press	ure	
		ocat							10000		ment
Location of Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	So Mainte	olely I enanc	Used by ce/Cus f (12)		Asbestos Materi (i.e., then insulation, s	ription of  — Containing (al (ACM) mal systems surfacing, VAT,		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O	R E P A	E II C A
In Facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A		or other m	iscellaneous)			A L	I R	P C S S U I
3 <sup>rd</sup> floor		X		VAT				30 SF	X		+
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Service	ces Hau		Waste O No.		ubic Yards Waste 20	Minerva	egistered Landfill Landfill			V(	
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ					sposal Date /27/12	City, State Waynes	burg, OH				
Completed By (Print or Type) Pane Repic	Title Gene	eral	Manag	ger	Signature	C	ie	8/8/12	2		
ASB-41 JUN 95				1-6-5-			5,00				

Whitman Companies, Inc. 00110 Street Address 116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1 City, State Zip Code F ast Brunswick, NJ 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm   Telephone Number Kevin Lovely   732-390-5858 Senduled Start Date (10)   Sched Completion Date (11)   8/9/12   Street Address Senduled Start Date (10)   Sched Completion Date (11)   8/9/12   Street Address Senduled Start Date (10)   Sched Completion Date (11)   Street Address Senduled Start Date (10)   Sched Completion Date (11)   Street Address Senduled Start Date (10)   Sched Completion Date (11)   Street Address Senduled Start Date (10)   Sched Completion Date (11)   Street Address Senduled Start Date (11)   Street Address Street Address Senduled Start Date (11)   Street Address Street Address Sched Completion Date (11)   Street Address Telephone Number Parts Telephone Number Parts Street Address Telephone Number Parts Telephone Parts Telephone Number Parts Telephone Parts Telephone Number Parts Telephone Parts	Check # 6841 College 2012 AUG 13 PM 12: 8 2012 ASS TROVED  Telephone Nulmber
Agencies Notified	College 2012 AUG 13 PMG2: 8 2012  ASSOCIATION ASSOCIAT
[1] FPA [1] DEP [X] DOH [X] DOH [X] DOH [X] DOH [X] Mortification [X] DOA [X] Mortification [X] DOA [X] Mortification [X] DOA [X] Mortification [X] DOA [X] Mortification [X] Mortificatio	Lacephond Number
[ ] DEP   Notification   City, State, Zlp Code   West Windsor, NJ 08550   Name of Confed   Fred Carella   FACILITY INFORMATION   Name of Confed   Fred Carella   FACILITY INFORMATION   Name of Encisity Where Abstement is Taking Place (3)   Name of Confed   Fred Carella   FACILITY INFORMATION   Name of Confed   Facility Code   Name of Confed   Name	Lacephond Number
[X] EOL [X] DON   I Amendar   Name of Confed   Name of Confed   Fred Carella   FACILITY INFORMATI   Name of Facility Where Abarement is Taking Place (3)   Name of Confed   Fred Carella   FACILITY INFORMATI   Name of Facility Where Abarement is Taking Place (3)   Method & Science Bidg.   Street Address   1200 Old Trenton Road   County (3)   Method   Met	
[X] DOH [X] emergency [1] Cancellation   Name of Contact   Fred Carella	
Cancellation   Fred Carella	
Name of Facility Where Abarement is Taking Place (3)  Math & Science Bidg.  Street Address 1200 Old Therriton Road  City (5)  West Windsor  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner   ASCM No   Whitman Companies Inc.   00110    Street Address 116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1   City State Zip Code    Fast Brunswick, NJ 08816    Preject Manager for Monitoring Firm   Talephone Number   Talephone   Name of Os    Revin Lovely   Sched Completion Date (11)   8/9/12   Sitsus During Abatement (Check only one)   Street Address   Street Address   Sind Date (10)   Sched Completion Date (11)   Shalt Clearly Clearl	
Math & Science Bldg.  Street Address 1200 Old Trenton Road  Cay 35)  West Windsor  Marina of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No Whitman Companies. Inc. 00110  Street Address 116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1  City, State Zip Code Fast Brunswick, NJ 08816  Frequet Manager for Monitoring Firm Talephone Number Revin Lovely 732-390-5858  Scheduked Start Date (10) Sched Completion Date (11) 8/9/12  Occupancy States During Abatement (Check only one)  [] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Describe Darklelly vacant  [X] Other - Describe Darklelly vacant  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  1 Demokation  [X] Renovation  [X] Re	ON
County Code (7)   West Windsor   Mercer   County Code (7)   West Windsor   Mercer   County Code (7)   STATE USE ONI   West Windsor   Whitman Companies Inc.   O0110   Street Address   116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1   City. State Zip Code   Zip Sta	Type of Facility (4)    School (K-12)
County Code (7)   West Windsor   Mercer   County Code (7)   West Windsor   Mercer   Street Address   Whitman Companies Inc.   O0110   Street Address   116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1   City State Zip Code   Zip State Zip State Zip Code   Zip State Zip Code   Zip State Zip Code   Zip State Zip Code   Zip State Zip State Zip Code   Zip State Zip State Zip State Zip State Zip State Zip Code   Zip State Zip State Z	[X] Other (i.e. private and commercial buildings, homes etc.)
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner   ASCM No   Whitman Companies   Inc.   00110   Street Address   116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1   City, State Zip Code   City, State Zip Code   City, State Zip Code   Tast Brunswick, NJ 08816   Telephone Number   Kevin Lovely   732–390-5858   Telephone   Name of OS   Street Monitoring Firm   Telephone Number   Telephone   Name of OS   Street Monitoring Firm   Telephone   Name of OS   Street Monitoring Firm   Telephone   Telephone   Name of OS   Street Monitoring Firm   Telephone   Name of OS   Street Monitoring Firm   Telephone   Name of OS   Street Address   Street Address   Street	Square Fee!   # of Ficors   Bhtg Арн   60000   2   -55
Whitman Companies, Inc.   00110   Street Address   116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1   City, State Zip Code   City, State Zip Code   City, State Zip Code   City, State, Project Manager for Monitoring Firm   Telephone Number   Telephone   Telephone   Telephone   Revin Lovely   Sched Completion Date (11)   8/9/12   8/13/12   Street Address   Street Addres	Land to the second seco
Street Address 116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1 City, State Zip Code Fast Brunswick, NJ 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number T32-390-5858 Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched Completion Date (11) 8/9/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [] Facility Closed/Vacaled During Entire Period of Abatement Describe [X] Other - Describe particity vacant  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)      Demolition	Jupiter Environmental Services, Inc
116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1  City, State Zip Code Fast Brunswick, NJ 08816  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm   Telephone Number   Telephone   Telephon	
Fast Brunswick, NJ 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm   Telephone Number   Telephone   Telephon	3 Lynn Court
Freject Manager for Monitoring Firm   Talephone Number   Talephone   Kevin Lovely   732-390-5858   Seneduled Start Data (10)   Sched Completion Date (11)   8/9/12   8/13/12   Status During Abatement (Check only one)   [] Facility Closed/Vacafed During Entire Period of Abatement   City State   Describe   Des	
Scheduled Start Date (10)   Sched Completion Date (11)   Name of OS 8/9/12   8/13/12   Street Address   St	Lincoln Park, NJ 07035
Screeduled Start Date (10) Sched Completion Date (11) 8/9/12 8/13/12  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  [] Facility Closed/Vacaled During Entire Period of Abatement   [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe   [] Other - Describe partially vacant  Scape of Work (Check all that apply)  [] Demolition   [x] Renovation  [x] 3 at or -3 if   [] 2160 st or >260 if    Is Location   Normally Used   Solely Used	973-709-0200 00852
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  [] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours— Describe [x] Other — Describe partisity vacant  Scape of Work (Check all that apply)  [] Demolition [x] #3 at or #3 if [] #160 st or #260 if    Is Location   Normally Used   Aabatement	SHA Monitor
[] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours— Describe [x] Other — Describe partially vacant  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  [] Demolition [x] 33 cf or -3 if [] 3160 sf or >260 if    Is Location Normally Used Solety by Asbertos — Continuing Maintenance/Cus in Solety by Abordion — Continuing Maintenance/Cus in Facility   TO BE ABARD   In Facility   Yes No N/A	J & S Environmental Laboratories, LLC
[X] Other - Describe partially vacant  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)      Demoktion	2333 Route 22W
Demoktion   [x] Renovation   [x] Renovation   [x]   3 ft or -3 if	Union, NJ 07083
X   33 af or -3 if	the Contribution and with blending Pressure
Normally Used Solely by Asbestos - Configuring Material (ACM) TO BE ABARD In Facility (13)  Yes No NA  VAT  Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Normally Used Solely by Maintenanco/Cus Normally Used Solely by Asbe	Full Containment with Negative Pressure  x  Mini – Enclosure   Clovebay Procedure  X  Non – Friable Procedure
Asbestion of Asbestion of Asbestion - Continuing Maintenanco/Cus Motorial (ACM) todial Staff (12) (i.e. TO BE ARA (1-D) insulation or oth (13) Yes No. N/A  3 floor X VAT  Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards	Abatement
Meterial (ACM) TO BE ARA (P.D) In Facility (13)  Yes No N:A  VAT  Name of Registered Waste Hauler  NJDEP Waate  Cubic Yards	Description of Store Amount R R E
TO BE ARA (1-D) insulation or oth (13) Yes No NA VAT  Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards	atenal (ACM) (Specify F E N For LF) M P C
(13) Yes No NA  3 floor X VAT  Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waate Cubic Yards	on surfacing, VAT, O A A
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waate Cubic Yards	ARS
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waate Cubic Yards	30 SF x II
Jupiter Environmental Services Hauler ID No Of Waste 04782 20	Name of Registered Landf.II Minerva Landfill
Wy State Disposal Date	
Lincoln Park, NJ 8/27/12	City State
Completed By (Print or Type)  Pane Repic  Tille  Signature  Ceneral Manager	City, State Waynesburg, OH
38-41	City, State Waynesburg, OH
IN 95	City State Waynesburg, OH Date

#### State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

			(Pursu	ant to <u>N.J.A.C</u> .	8:60-7 and 12:120-7)		. 1		Li	101	-	
GAC Project # 060-12							Ch	日午	7	25	,89	
Client Project # Date of Notification (1)		pot a final and a			Name of Building Owner/			* From 3		J. has	3	
	st 8, 201	12			RUTGERS, THE ST		LIMIX	ERŞI	TY OF	= NJ		
Agencies Notified  EPA		Notification III Initial	Notifica		Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL	HEAL	.TH &	SAF	ETY I	DEPT:	41	
D DCA		Amende			27 ROAD 1, BLDG	4086,	LIVIN	G31	ON C	UNITE	01	
X DOL		☐ Emerg		ncluding	PISCATAWAY, NJ	08854	ı d	k [](	EKS	ONTR ING	UL	
☑ DEP- No Longer REQU ☑ DOH	IRED	□ Cance			Name of Contact MIKE SMITH, ENV. & SAFETY					umber		
				FACILITY INF								
Name of Facility Where Abate					Type of Facility (4)							
PRESIDENT'S HOUS	E, BLD	G# 3519			School (K-12)	K 40						
Street Address BUSCH CAMPUS					Subchapter 8 (other the Subcha	mmercia	al buildir			c.) : <b>80+ y</b>	ears/	
City (5) PISCATAWAY	County (	6) DLESSEX		Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire ATC ASSOCIATES	d by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM 0098		Name of Contractor (9)	- Hander				Y		
ATC ASSOCIATES			0000		GREENWOOD ABA	TEME	NT CC	DNSU	LTAN	TS, IN	C	
Street Address					Street Address							
3 TERRI LANE					268 MAIN STREET							
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ (	8016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405							
Project Manager for Monitoria		Telephone I		With Carl	Telephone Number		T	Licens	e Numi	<u>oer</u>		
BRIAN KEARNY		609-386			973-492-0477			0084	0			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 08/17/12		Scheduled 0 08/18/12		on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor 1 ENVIROVISION, INC.	C.					169.0	
Occupancy Status During A					Street Address							
□ Facility Closed/Vacated □ Abatement Performed O				nt	20-21 WARGARAW	ROAL	)					
Describe		. C.OO DB#	E.00 A	ВЛ	City, State, Zip Code							
XOther − Describe: Shift     − (24 h		WEEKEND			FAIRLAWN, NJ							
Scope of Work (Check all that	t apply)					7/10/2000				1000 1000		
<ul> <li>≥ 3 sf or ≥</li> <li>≥ 160 sf or</li> </ul>				☑Renovation ☐ Demolition	N	Mini Glove	-Enclos ebag Pr	ure ocedur	e	ative Pr	494-1	
Location of Asbestos-Contain	ning   le l	Location Norma	lly I lead	Description of Asi	bestos Containing Material	Non-E	Amoun	1/	-	n-Friable ment Tyr		Jure
Material (ACM) in Facility (13	So Sta	eff? (12)			nal systems insulation, surfac		(Specifor LF)			e Repair		Enclose
Room 105		IX	1	SURFACING	- PLASTER CEILIN	G	6SF		X	T	T	T
				CONTROLLE	TENOTER CEIEN				1	1		+
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 &	2 2	NJDEP Was		rID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	5 CY		G.R.	of Reg O.W.S	istered L . North	andfill Land	fill
Hauler #1) Greenwood Aba NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting NJ DEP # 4509	Inc., New		- Butler,	NJ 07405			8/12	te		City, Sta 100 Nev Rd. Mo 19067 215-736	w Ford rrisville	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDA		Title SENIOR P		СТ	Signature	//	1	<u>Date</u>	Augu	st 8, 2	012	

#### RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1) 08/08/12 Ck: 2206 \$200		Na Li	ame of B	uilding Ov on Public	vner/Op	perator (	2)	2012	2 AUG	13	PH	i2: .	٠.		
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ition	188000	reet Add 1 Foxc	ress roft Driv	е				Activati	insi					
EPA   X Initial   Amenda   Amenda   Amenda   Amenda   Amenda   Amenda   Amenda   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X	ment #	Ci	ty, State ivingsto	, Zip Code on, New	Jerse	ey 070:	39			ICEN			O 12		
☐ Emerge justifica DCA Cancell		100	ame of C						Tele	phone N	lumb	er	7		
			FACILI	TY INFOR	RMATIC	NC									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Livingston Board of Education	Taking Place (3)						× Sc	Facility (4 hool (K-12	)	×					
Street Address 11 Foxcroft Drive							Ot etc	ibchapter & her (i.e. pr c.)	ivate 8	comme	ercial				3,
City (5) Livingston, New Jersey 07039							Square 20,00	0	2	Floors		55	lg. Ag +	e	
County (6) Essex		C	ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)			School	Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demo	lishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui Horizon Environmental Group	ding Owner (8)	1	ASCM	No.			of Abate	ment Cont oration	ractor	(9)	12				
Street Address 301 9th Street							Address McBrid	e Avenu	e			10-12-60	3050 E		
City, State, Zip Code West Deptford, NJ 08086						City, S Woo	itate, Zip	Code Park, Ne	w Jer	sey 07	424			1	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			elephon	e No. 8-0800		Teleph	none No. 225-84			Licens 0110	e No				
Steve Flannigan Start Date (10)	Scheduled 08/21/12					Name	of OSH	A Monitor nmental	Labs	LLC					
08/20/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement				-		Street	Address	3							$\neg$
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside o	entire Period of Aba	ateme	ent			City, S	State, Zip								
Other - Describe: 4:30pm					_	Unic	n, Nev	v Jersey	0708	3					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		iovat noliti					Mini Glov	Containme -Enclosure vebag Prod	e cedure						
		120			-	B.	_ Non	-Exempted	1 (*) ar	id Non-	·riabi			ement	
		catio			1 - 120				-				Ту		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	CM) Used Maint Custoo	Solel enar lial S (12)	y by nce/ staff?		tos Con therma surfa		Material ns insula AT, or		(	Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Boiler Room	Yes	No	19//			Elbow	S		-	8 LF	-	X			
Boller Room						LIDOW						-			
											-				
V									-	E			1		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	c Yards		Name of	Regis	tered La	ndfill				-
Lilich Corporation		lauler ID 8724	No.	of Wa			G.R.O.		Landfi	1					
City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey (	)7424					osal Dat 2/12	е	City, Sta Morris		Pennsy				3	
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	Title Vice P	resi	dent			Signatu	_	ela	les	w	Da 08	te 8/08/	12		

Date of Notification (1) 8/9/12	1 H		Name K & J	of Building Ov Niemczyk	wner/Operator	r <sup>(2)</sup> 2012	AUG 13	Ph	1 12: 38	)			
⊠ EPA ☐ In	otification itial		107 E	Address E Curtis Str tate, Zip Code	one of the same of the same of the	ASS	ESTOS & LICE	CO NSI	NTROL				
DOL A	mended mendment #			en NJ 0703									
X DOH ju	mergency (including stification) ancellation	1		of Contact Niemczyk				Tele	phone Nu	mh-r			
			FA	CILITY INFO	RMATION	T=	(F104 · (4)						
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Place (	(3)				Sc Sc	f Facility (4) chool (K-12 ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri	) 3 (Othe	r than K-1	i2) cial build	ings,	home	es,
101 East Elm Street City (5)						Square	c.) Feet	355	Floors	WHEN THE	dg. A	ge	
Linden						2200	(D.)	2	a domelie	50	) 		
County (6) Union			Count (STAT	y Code (7) E USE ONLY)			t Use (Prior			sileu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building Owner (8	3)	AS	CM No.	Nam ABS	e of Abate S Enviro	ement Cont onmental	ractor Serv	ces, LLC	С			
Street Address						et Address Gate D	rive, PO	Box 4	183				
City, State, Zip Code						State, Zip	Code NJ 0741	18					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		Telep	hone No.	Tele	phone No 3-764-22			License 703	No.		•••	
Start Date (10)			mpletio	on Date (11)		ne of OSH							
8/14/12	9/14/				Stro	et Addres	e						-
Occupancy Status During Abate  Facility Closed/Vacated Du Abatement Performed Outs Other – Describe:	ring Entire Period o	f Abate	ment rs			, State, Zij							
Scope of Work (Check All That.  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Apply)	Renov			0.872	Min	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod i-Exempted	edure				ге	
		Is Loca	ation				Fern				Abat	emen ype	it
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materi TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	al (ACM)	Norm Ised So Mainten ustodia (12	ally lely by lance/ I Staff?	(i.e.	Descripti tos Containing thermal syste surfacing, other miscel	g Material ems insula VAT, or	(ACM)	(	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Lilcioania
roof	16:	140	7		roof flas	shing	*: A	5	50 SF	x	1		1
lower level		-			floor			1	00 SF	x	1		T
lower level								1000					
	Name of Registered Waste Hauler					S	Name of GROW		ered Land	ifill -			1
City, State						ate	City, Stat	te	1000				
Completed by	Titl	e esider	nt		TBD	ture On	,			Date 8/9/12			



#### RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1) 08/08/12 Ck; 2205	\$200				Building Con Univers		perator		12 AUC	10	24.10					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		+	Street Ad	ddress			20	12 AUG	<u>.</u>	THIE:	36		-	- //	
EPA DEP	× Initial				ullica Hil			A:	BESTL	)5 C	ONTR	OL				
DEP × DOL	Amended Amendment				oro, NJ				& LIC	EK	SING	_				
⊠ DOH	Emergency ( justification)		1.777	Name of Tony K	Contact					Tel	ephone N	lumber			re P	
X DCA	Cancellation				LITY INFO	RMATIO	ON			• -	-					
Name of Facility Where		g Place (3)				2.001.001.		Type o	f Facility (4	)				-		
Rowan University, \ Street Address	Wilson Hall								chool (K-12 ubchapter {		ar than K	-12)				
201 Mullica Hill Roa	ad							7 0	ther (i.e. pr				ldin	gs, l	nome	s,
City (5)						- 4		Square	Feet		Floors			g. Ag	je	
Glassboro, NJ 0802	28							20,00		3	-		55-	۲		
County (6) Gloucester					Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Unive	t Use (Prio ersity	r if bei	ng demo	lished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.				ement Cont oration	ractor	(9)					
Street Address	ing.			<u></u>				Address						= 15	-	
1253 North Church	Street					0			le Avenu	е						
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, New	Jersey 08057							state, Zip dland	Code Park, Nev	w Jei	sey 07	424				
Project Manager for Mor Jim Guilardi	nitoring Firm		- 1	Telephon 609-34	ne No. 11-1683			none No 225-84			License 01104		icalie:			
Start Date (10) 08/20/12	,	Scheduled		npletion I	Date (11)				A Monitor nmental	l ahs	II C					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	270/2016 Selection (Sec.		-				Address								
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire			nent			2333	Route	e 22 Wes	t						
Abatement Perform  Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norm 3:30pm-12am	nal Facility I	Hours	5			Control of the second of the second	state, Zip	Code v Jersey	กรกล	3					
Scope of Work (Check A							Offic	11, 140	v ociscy	0700	J					
23 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	nova	ition				Full	Containme	nt with	n Negativ	e Press	ure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	molit	tion			>		-Enclosure rebag Proc		/ Ten	+				
		_		4	T				-Exempted							
			ocati ormal		-									Ту	ment oe	
Location Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	Used Mair	Sole	ly by		tos Cont		Material			mount				ш	m
TO BE AB		Custo	dial S	Staff?	(i.e.		cing, VA	T, or	tion,		Specify F or LF)	Remova		Repair	ıcaps	Enclosure
(13)			(12)	1		other n	niscella	neous)				oval		air	Encapsulate	sure
		Yes	No	N/A									+			
2nd Floor Mech		X							r.Sizes	3.50	7 each	X	+			-
Roof Mechan	T all		Pipe Jo	oint Ins	ul.Elbi	owsVa	r.Sizes	12	5 each	X	-		-			
-												-	+	-		
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		10000	NJDEP V		0.000	Yards		Name of F	Regist	ered Lan	dfill		-		-
Lilich Corporation			10000	lauler ID 8724	No.	of Wa	ste		G.R.O.V	V.S L	.andfill	¥				
City, State Woodland Park, Ne	City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424						sal Date 2/12		City, State Morrisyi		ennsyl	vania			- 1	
Completed by	5	Title		775		S	ignatur		1	2	/	Date	140	,		
Tatiana Kalenikova		Vice F	res	ident		25 19	Top	care	4/al	ch	m	08/08	/12			



RECEIVED

Date of Notification (	(1)	Job #	t:		1		ng Owne	r/Operator (2)		0 01/10	e 2			
8/08/12	Matification				Acelero	-			012 AUG 1	3 PM 12:	30_			
Agencies Notified	Notification	туре			Street A	Address								
			n			and Ave			179ESLO		OL			
☑ DEP ☑ DOL	Amend	ed ndment#	4		City, Sta	tate, Zip	Code		& LIC	EKSING				
☑ DOH	☐ Emerge					en, NJ 0			WAS 2-400 1-40				-	
☐ DCA	justifica	ation)			Name o	of Conta	ct			Telepho	one Nu	ımber		
	☐ Cance	llation			Willian	n Tallma	an			Example.				
							ORMATI	ON						
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abateme	nt is Tak	ing Plac	ce (3)	TAGILI		ST CIVIZ CT I		ype of Facility	(4)				
Acelero			-200 <del>5</del> -021-2000					153	School (K-1					
Street Address									Subchapter	8 (Other than	K-12)			
331 Grand Avenue									Other (i.e. phomes, etc.		mercia	ıl buik	dings,	e
City (5)							6		Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldo	. Age	
Camden									0.000	1		30+	90	
County (6)					County	Code (7	') (STA	TE (	Current Use (p	rior if being de	emolish	ned)		
Camden					USE OF		\$400-00 A	746500	earning Cente			2		
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by	Building	Owne	r (8)	ASCM N	lo.	Name of	Contractor (9					- 2	-
Criterion	"]			, ,					nediation, In					
Street Address							Street A		mediadon, m	•				
3370 Progress Way	,						4343 'G'	Street						
City, State, Zip Code						-		te, Zip Code					-	
Bensalem, PA 1902	00							phia, PA 19	124					
Project Manager for		rm	Telenh	one Nu	mher			ne Number		ense Number				
	Worldoning 11	- 1	Total State		ilibei		0.4							
	Weltz 215-244-13 eduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Complete						215-533-			858				
Scheduled Start Date	e (10)			npietioi	1(11)			OSHA Monit						
8/22/12 Occupancy Status D	Juring Abatom	9/15/12		( one)			The Prin Street Ad		mediation, In	C				
	100	53						10000 T						
☐ Facility Closed/Va	acated During	Entire F	Period o	of Abate	ement		4343 'G'							
<ul><li>☐ Abatement Perform</li><li>☐ Other – Describe</li></ul>		OI NOITI	iai Faci	iity Hou	irs -			te, Zip Code						
							Philadel	phia, PA 19	124					
Source of Work (Che	eck all that ap	ply)												
<ul><li>□ &gt;3 sf or &gt;3 lf</li><li>□ &gt;160 sf or &gt;260 lf</li></ul>	f			7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	enovation emolition			<ul><li>☐ Mini-Enclo</li><li>☐ Glovebag</li></ul>				ro.		
					1		W. State	NOTEL	pted ( ) and r	ion-i nable i i	J			
		7/3/5/5	Locatio						7 -				emen	nt
Location of Ash	poetoe	50375	mally U olely by		100	Doo	cription	of		mount		T	ype	
Containing Materi		- C.C.	ntenan	17	Asbesto			aterial (ACM)		Specify		T		1
TO BE ABAT	TED	400000000	ustodia			thermal	systems	insulation,		or LF)	D	_	Encapsulate	П
IN Facility	У		Staff?				ing, VAT				Remova	Repair	ä	Enclosure
(13)	4	200	(12)	11 - 31		otner m	niscellane	eous)			ova	a.	SUE	Sur
		V	NI-	NI/A	1						-	1	ē.	0
Main Area		Yes	No	N/A	Floor Tile	le			3500 SF		x		1	+
Basement				X	Floor Tile				300 SF		X	_		1
				-				THE STREET STREET						
1-1-1-10-1W	Tient		1.0	DED	12-1	0.41.11	u .u/-	T No.			1	1		1
Name of Reg. Waste	Hauler		1000	IDEP Wauler ID		Cubic Yaste		Name of R	eg. Landfill		n in in			
The Prime Group R	emediation,	Inc.	1 1 2 3 3 3 3	272		10	Pilar	Minerva L	andfill(OH EP	A 15-1292)	70			
City, State	10 th 18 1 1 1 1 1	17.75	1111	-	1,177	Disposa	l Date	City, State	1 7 7 7 7 3 3 1 -	- 30 11 -10	per la	order in		
Philadelphia, PA	apprelia.				CARADO S	9/24/12		Waynesbu	irg, OH	Simple 1				
Completed by	Title	9 7 5 -	+ +-+ + .	April 17	1,277		Signature			Da	te			- 1-
Vincent J. Primaver	ra, III Pro	ject Mar	nager			5 - 12	(			) 8/0	8/12			-

7019

JIA U.S. HAFT

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CHECEIVED

	xt. 1		LN	ame of	Building Owner/	Operator	(2)	2012 AUG	13 DE	112.	~ .		7
Date of Notification (1)	818119-		1	5	TENNU	11.6	R Ho	1320	10 11	112:	5.	3	
Agency Notified	Type Notification		S	reet Ad	ddress	CiO	16000	Variety!	OS CO	VTF	01		
□ EPA	1 Initial			77	(0 L)C	KB	1000	r) or Lill	ENSH	4G		_	1
D.DEP	Amended		C	ty. Stat	te, Zip Code	1.00	500	6 11 11	C15	2-2	1	- }	-
E DOL	Amendment #	lina		LOK	SICILIE	WIT	11(-15	Telenhone Ne	abor	11.		1	1
DOH	justification)	mig	N	arne of	Contact	.00	- [ ]	Lelennone I			-0		
DCA	☐ Cancellation			15	1 1()1	<u> </u>		- Laurente Just	1				4
	Al. A ant in Taking D	200 (3)		ACILI	TY INFORMATIO	JN	Type of Facility	(4)					H
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is faking P	<u>((0)</u>	)		RCE		☐ School (K-12		i2) ial buildine	15.			
	ora a	-					/ homes, etc.		Bldg.				$\dashv$
City (5)		0.	11	$\cap$	G221	4.7	Square Feet	# OF FIDOIS	- blug.	nge 			
10KG	<u>SECOALE</u>	1<	10	والمسائد	V CVCIV	1105		rior if being demo	nlished)				$\dashv$
County (6)				ounty C NLY)	Code (7) (STATE	USE	Current use (F		1				
			10	NL1)	a * * * * * * *		. 15	(EIDEL	11				4
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building Own	ner A	SCM N	o.	Name o	of Abaten	nent Contractor (	9.)					-
(8)						11.1	(-(\)	ric					-
Street Address					Street A	Address	1116						
	19.	-			L.U	-100	X CIT						_
City, State, Zip Code	•				City, St	ate, Zip	WASEE	CO	022	5	_		
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	Tele	phone	No.	Telepho	one No.	On XII	License No.	n.(				
,-					15.	X X	<u> 1,000 x 300</u>	1000	UC.				-
Start Date (10)	Scheduled (	Completio	n Date	(11)	Name	of OSHA	(-(\)	THE .					
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check o	nly one)			Street	Address	200	111 -					
Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Entire Period	of Abater	ment		City Ci	ate, Zip	Code	1 1		-			-
Abatement Performed Other - Describe:	d Outside of Normal Fa	cility Hour	S		City, Si		218CE_	O.C.M	275	)-			
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)					□ Full	Containment wit	h Negative Press	ure			.50	
D≥3 sf or ≥3 ff	·			Renov		Mini	i-Enclosure						
(□)≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf						<sup>2</sup> □ Non	-Exempted (*) ar	nd Non-Friable P	rocedure .	At	ate		nt
	**	1	ocatio	1			*				Typ	эе	_
Locati	ion of		ormally Solely	by	De	scription	of					m	
Ashestos-Containii	ng Material (ACM)		tenand		Asbestos Con (i.e., therma	taining N	fatenal (ACM)	Amour (Speci		장	20	200	ENC
TO BE A	BATED	1000000	stodia		(i.e., therma	cing, VA	T or	SForL		Removal	Repair	sde	Solo
IN Fa		1	Staff? (12)		other i	miscellar	neous)			Val	#	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1:	3)		(12)									0	
		Yes	No	N/A	7.4	0	4	100	1 /	1	-		-
CRAIL SI	PACE		T	X	141年	HUFL	JAHON-	35	L/F	A			-
· CN1101 :	r Ch. V.			-					1	1		_	-
							13 1000						_
		1					A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	-					1
Name of Registered Wa	iste Hauler	NJD	EP Wa	iste Ha	uler Cubic	Yards of	Name of Reg	istered Landfill			-		
Name of Registered Wo	iste madio.	IDN			Waste		100	7115					
NOVATEC	D INC		120	501	(0	1	1/2.K.1	<u> </u>	1		•		ourse.
City, State			7	-	Dispos	al Date	City, State	XIMP!	VA				
CID. BRID	CF NB	03	15	1		位け	hilliaga	THE	Date	1		-	-
Completed by	.Title	Z6,		1	Signati	ure	17/17	rek.	1 8	XI	1)		
1( AUG2 14)	FIOH 1666	<b>= 11</b>	上八	/1	netoe licensure	yomoto	d activities	vecto (			-		

### The west

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1) 8/9/2012		a (2-a)				Owner/Opera EDICAL CE		R	10.	0 011	- t		y	-	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address AST 29TI	H STREET		ZUIZ AL	16 1	3 PMI	Z: 4	: (			
EPA DEP DOL	Initial  Amended  Amendment				ate, Zip Co DNNE, N			A56E		S CUM EKSIN		ΟL	-		
DOH DCA	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	incluaing			of Contact VERDU	CCI			Tel	ephone N	umbe	r	1.00		
			I	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMATION			1.5			V. 1			
Name of Facility Where BAYONNE MEDIC		Place (	3)				Ту	pe of Facility (4 School (K-12	2)		40)				
Street Address 29 EAST 29TH ST	REET						×	Subchapter Other (i.e. pr etc.)				uild	lings,	hom	es,
City (5) BAYONNE							So	uare Feet	# 0	f Floors		ВІ	dg. A	ge	
County (6) HUDSON					Code (7) USE ONLY,	)	Cı	rrent Use (Prio	r if be	ng demoli	shed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm ENVIROVISION C			)	ASCI	M No.	1 25000		batement Cont ROTHERS		CONTROL COMPANION OF THE	NG			***	1
Street Address 20-21 WAGARAW	ROAD, BUILDIN	NG #34	Α			1.14.000.4.00	et Add	ress THERFORD	BL\	/D.			-		
City, State, Zip Code FAIR LAWN, NJ 07	7410				-	170		, Zip Code N, NJ 0701	4				e este		1
Project Manager for Mor WILLIE MORALES				Telepho 973-6	one No. 36-9145		23-95	No. 6-8700	THE	License 00494	No.				
Start Date (10) ON HOLD		Schedul	ed Cor	mpletion	Date (11)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		SHA Monitor AS (9) ABO	/E						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only O	ne)				et Ado				61 30	700015			z - 250 -
	ated During Entire P ned Outside of Norm OCCUPIED					City	, State	, Zip Code				-			
Scope of Work (Check A	III That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf    ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	т. т.	distribution of the last of th	Renova Demoli				日!	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce Non-Exempted	edure					9	
		100	Locat					TOTAL CONTINUES	7 2			-	Abate	ment	
Location Asbestos-Containing			Normal ed Sole		Achos	Descripti tos Containing		rial (ACM)	^	mount					
TO BE AB In Faci (13)	ATED lity		intena todial ( (12)			thermal syste surfacing, \ other miscel	ms ins VAT, o	ulation, r	(5	Specify or LF)	Deliloydi	Damaral	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
DOUED !	20014	Yes	No	N/A		DOIL ED	DOD	_		0.05		4	1	Ф	
BOILER F	ROOM	X			50	BOILER				0 SF	X				+
					ILER DOO			11 112	SF	X	+				
			101 98.22			RICK ON IN			2,0	000 SF	X				- 1
						DILER FLO					1	1			
Name of Registered Was TWO BROTHERS		ing.	H	IJDEP V lauler ID 8743		Cubic Yards of Waste 45		Name of R WASTE				G.	R.C	.W.S	S.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ	7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	lection	Ki tte.		Disposal Da 8/31/2012		City, State MORRIS	SVILI	LE, PA						
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS		Title SEC	RETA	ARY		Signatu	ire Live	ei Pa	n		ate /9/2	01	2		

Date of Notification (1) 7/27/2012						Owner/Op IEDICAL		N. T. C.	JEIV!	4.5 1 1 1 1 mm				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address AST 29T	H STRE	ET	2012 AUG	13 PM	12: 3	7			
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment				tate, Zip Ci ONNE, N	ode 1J 07002		ASBEST	OS COI	VTRO	) [_	71 :		
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	-	}		of Contact VERDU				Telepho		nber			
Name of Facility Where A		g Place (	3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATIO		Type of Facility						
Street Address 29 EAST 29TH STE								Other (i.e.	12) · 8 (Other th orivate & co			dings	, hom	ies,
City (5) BAYONNE							5	etc.) Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	E	Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) HUDSON					Code (7) USE ONLY	)	_ (	Current Use (Pri	or if being d	emolish	ned)		-	
Name of Monitoring Firm ENVIROVISION CO			)	ASC	M No.			Abatement Cor BROTHERS		ACTIN	G			1
Street Address 20-21 WAGARAW	ROAD, BUILDI	NG #34	ŀΑ					UTHERFOR	D BLVD.					
City, State, Zip Code FAIR LAWN, NJ 07								te, Zip Code ON, NJ 070	14					
Project Manager for Mon WILLIE MORALES	itoring Firm			Telepho 973-6	one No. 36-9145	5		56-8700	3,444.0	ense N 1494	0.			
Start Date (10) 8/9/2012				npletion	Date (11)	9		OSHA Monitor AS (9) ABO	VE				19940	
Facility Closed/Vaca	Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Ab Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility H						Street Ad	ddress te, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check Al	l That Apply)								-	-	vered.			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		and the same of th	Renova Demolii				×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	edure				e	
	la k	11	Locat Normal										ement	t
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facilii (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Use Ma Cus	ed Sole intena todial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?		tos Contair thermal sy	stems in	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amour (Speci SF or L	fy	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
BOILER R	OOM	Yes	No	N/A		POIL F	D DOI		40.01				Ф	
BOILER K			BO	BOILE	-		10 SI 5 SF		X	-				
			7.4					RIOR SIDE	2,000 \$		X			
					-	TARRES .		& WALLS	2,000 (	-				-
Name of Registered Wast TWO BROTHERS C			Н	JDEP W auler ID 8743	/aste	Cubic Ya of Waste 45	ırds	Name of F	Registered LE		NT G	.R.C		3.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ						Disposal 8/31/20		City, State	SVILLE; I	PA	1 72		Name V	
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS		Title	RETA	NRY		Sign	nature	veret	inn	Dat 7/2	e 27/20	112		

RECIEWALL 8590

Date of Notification (1) 8-7-12			of Building Ov an Unive			JG 13 PM	12: 20		\ <u>)</u>	10
Agencies Notified Type Notifi  XI EPA	cation		Address Mullica	Hill Ro	- 3	STOS CON			-	
DEP Amen	ded dment # gency (including	Gla	state, Zip Code ssboro,		1	LICENSIN	G			
	ation)	Ant	of Contact hony Kul			Telephon	Number			2.
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place (3)	FA	CILITY INFOR	MATION	Type of Facility	(4)				
Robinson Hall	raking riace (o)				☐ School (K	-12)				
Street Address 201 Mullica Hill Road	đ			0	etc.)	private & comr	nercial bu	ldings	, hon	ies,
City (5) Glassboro	0				Square Feet 210,000	# of Floors	5	Bldg. 48y		
County (6) Gloucester			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (PI		nolished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu TTI Environmental	ilding Owner (8)		M No. 003		of Abatement Co mouth Envi		l Co.,	Inc		
Street Address 1253 North Church Str	reet				Address Haws Aver	nue				
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 0805	7				tate, Zip Code					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	/	Teleph	one No.		ristown, E	The American Control of the Control	se No.			
Jim Guilardi		856-	884-8800	610	-239-9920	003	398			
Start Date (10) 8-21-12	Scheduled 9-28-	Completion	n Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor M <b>outh Env</b> i		l Co.,	Inc		
Occupancy Status During Abatement	20 020 20				Address Haws Aver	1110				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During E ☐ Abatement Performed Outside o ☐ Other – Describe:	ntire Period of Aba f Normal Facility H	atement ours	· ·	City, St	tate, Zip Code ristown, F					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				1102						
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ovation nolition		口 短 図	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro				e	
		cation						Abat	emen pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	M) Used S	mally Solely by	Asbestos	Description Containing M		Amount		Γ.,	İ	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custod (	enance/ ial Staff? 12)	(i.e. the	ermal systems surfacing, VA her miscellan	insulation, Γ, or	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
roof equipment room 40		N/A	pipe fi	tting ir	sulation	338 ea.	X			
roof equipment room 40			Part In Control	sulation		15 LF	x			
			1000		Alle and					
		in the s	Marie de la							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Robinson Waste		Hauler III 17304	No. of	ubic Yards f Waste 40		Registered Lar ester Cou		ndf	ill	
City, State Bellmawr, NJ				isposal Date -28-12	City, Stat	sboro, NJ				
Completed by Timothy E. Bryan	Title Vice-	Presid	lent ,	Signature	211	3	Date 8-7-1	2		

Noun

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

20)

<b>.</b>								from 1 land	-1-1-					- 7
ate of Notification (1) 3/8/2012			Na C.	me of Bu	ilding Own ADT-EA	er/Operator ST RUTH	HERFOR	D REGIO	JANC	BOARD	OF E	D		
	pe Notification	2	1 41	reet Addro 20 PAT	EDSON	AVENUE	:	AUG 13						
EPA X	Initial Amended Amendment #_	1	Cit	ty, State,	Zip Code JTHERF	ORD, NJ	الازدۇ. ز 07073	STOS	001 001	VIROL VG Thone Numb				
DOH	Emergency (including justification)		1.75	ame of Co	50-10-10-00 POPE				Teler	hone Numb	er			
] DCA	Cancellation				YINFORM	MATION								
lame of Facility Where Ab H.P. BECTON REGIO Street Address	ONAL HIGH SC	Place (3) CHOOL					Sci	ner (i.e. pri	) R (Other	than K-12) commercial	buildin	igs, h	omes	
120 PATERSON AVE				-		1	Square		# of	Floors	Bld	g. Age	9	21100
EAST RUTHERFOR	D		C	County Co	de (7) E ONLY)		Current	Use (Prior	r if bein	g demolishe	ed)	-		6. 40
BERGEN	# 20 = 8		16				ne of Abate	ment Cont	tractor	9)				
Name of Monitoring Firm H WESTCHESTER EN	lired by Building O	wner (8) \L.	-	ASCM N	No	TV	VO BRO	THERS	CONT	RACTING	3			- 1000
Street Address					500 ·		et Address 0 RUTH		) BLV	D.				
307 N. WALNUT ST	_	1,0				City	, State, Zip _IFTON,	Code NJ 0701	4	14.8				
WEST CHESTER, P Project Manager for Monit				Felephone			ephone No. 3-956-87			License No 00494	),			
MATT ABRAHAM Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Com				me of OSHA		VE					200
7/9/2012 Occupancy Status During		9/15/201					eet Address					1		
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check Al	ted During Entire F d Outside of Norm	Period of Ab al Facility I	atem	nent		City	y, State, Zip							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	, macroppy	The second of the second	enova emolit		Fo		Min	i-Enclosur	e cedure	n Negative F ad Non-Friab	le Pro	cedur	)	
		Isl	Locat	ion								Abate Ty		ř
Location Ashestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	N Used Mair Custo	ormal d Sole ntena odial ( (12)	lly ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbesto (i.e. t	Descrip os Containii hermal sys surfacing other misc	ng Material tems insula , VAT, or	(ACM) ition,	1	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
		Yes	No	N/A	101	INDOM	CAULKIN	IG	1.2	00 +/- LF	X			
WINDOWS - E	XTERIOR		.X		VV	INDOW	CHOLKIN		1					-
											-	-		1
									(Danie	torod Landfi	<u></u>	1	L	1
Name of Registered Wa		G	-	NJDEP V Hauler ID		of Waste	rds			tered Landfi NAGEMI		G.R.(	W.C	S
TWO BROTHERS		. Disposal D					Disposal Date City, State 9/15/2012 MORRISVILLE, PA							
CLIFTON, NJ		Title .	//Signature					TE	ate 3/8/20	)12		-		
VIVECA RAMOS		SEC	RET	TARY-		. 01	INTE	1-1-1-	-11-	3	710120	1.60		200

		(5.1	Idia - Oums	or/Oper	rator (2)	tion	VE	1						
	CA	ARLSIA	ADI-FAS	DIK	TILL	(I OND	ILCIC		BOAF	RD OI	= E[	)		
	Stre 12	eet Addre	ERSON /	AVE	NZAL	IG 13	PM 12	: 23						
	City E/	y, State, Z AST RU	Zip Code JTHERF	ORĐ,	NIT 07	073 5	CONT	ROL	_			81		
,	Na	me of Co	ntact		- Č	LIVE	147114A	Telep	ohone N	umber - •				
				ATION	1		2016 - (4)							-
(3) DL						Scho	ool (K-12)	(Othe	r than K- comme	·12) ·cial bu	uildin	gs, ho	mes	
					100	etc.)		# of	Floors		Bldg	g. Age	1	11
						2 t F	lee /Prior	if heir	a demo	ished)				
	Co (S	ounty Coo	de (7) E ONLY) _		_									
8)		ASCM N	0.		TWO	BROT	HERS C	CON	(9) TRACT	ING				-
	_				Street A 250 F	ddress	RFORD	BLV	/D.					
	-	-			City, Sta	ate, Zip (	ode IJ 0701	4					4	
					Telepho	one No.								
	Comp	- Carrier Control Control		-	Name o	of OSHA	Monitor	/F						
	2													
of Abat	teme	ent		_	City, S	ate, Zip	Code							
					×	Mini-	Enclosure	edure					<b>.</b>	
		——— <sub>T</sub>				] [40]	CXCIIIpto					Abate	ment	
						-,				- 1		Ty	pe	Ι-
Used S Mainte Custod	Sole enar tial S	ly by nce/	(i.e. the	s Cont hermal	taining M I system cing, VA	//aterial ( s insulat \T, or	ACM)		(Specify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	0
	No	N/A									×			-
	X				-						41		-	-
-						-						-		T
	_			7				-		5 50				
	1	UDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards	-								20.0
	Hauler ID No. of Waste 18743					of Waste WASTE MANAGEMENT G.			3.R.0	O.W	.S.			
	Disposal Da					1/2012 MORRISVILLE, PA				5 = 5 1				
itle Signatu SECRETARY					Signature 6/27/2012									
	/2012 One) of Abacility Ho Ren Den Is Lo Noi Used Maint Custoo (fes	CA Str. 12 Cit EA Na Pl  (3) OL  (3) OL  (8)  (8)  T (6)  (8)  T (6)  (9)  Cone)  of Abatemility Hours  Renoval Demoliti  Is Locati Normal Used Sole Maintenar Custodial S (12)  (12)  (12)  (13)  (14)  (15)  (15)  (16)  (17)  (17)  (18)  (18)  (19)  (19)  (19)  (10)  (10)  (11)  (11)  (12)  (13)  (14)  (15)  (15)  (16)  (17)  (17)  (18)  (18)	Street Addres 120 PATE City, State, 2 EAST RU Name of Co PHIL CAI FACILIT (3) OL County Coc (STATE USE (STATE	Street Address 120 PATERSON City, State, Zip Code EAST RUTHERF Name of Contact PHIL CAPUTO FACILITY INFORM (3) OL  County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) ASCM No.  Telephone No. 610-431-7545 duled Completion Date (11) /2012 One) of Abatement cility Hours  Renovation Demolition  Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Resolve No N/A X  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18743	Street Address 120 PATERSON AVE City, State, Zip Code EAST RUTHERFORD, Name of Contact PHIL CAPUTO FACILITY INFORMATION  (3) DL  County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)  Telephone No. 610-431-7545  duled Completion Date (11) //2012 One) of Abatement cility Hours  Renovation Demolition  Is Location Normally Used Solety by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Renovation Demolition  Demolition  Asbestos Counting Surfaction (i.e. thermal surfaction) Custodial Staff? (12)  Asbestos Counting Surfaction Other in  NUMBER Waste Hauler ID No. 18743  Disposition  Title	Street Address 120 PATERSON AVENUE AV	Street Address 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13  City, State, Zip Code EAST RUTHERFORD, NU 07073 S Name of Contact PHIL CAPUTO FACILITY INFORMATION  (3) OL  County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)  ASCM No.  Telephone No. 610-431-7545 Guled Completion Date (11) ASAME AS (3) Cone)  of Abatement city, State, Zip One)  of Abatement city, State, Zip  City, State, Zip  Cuty, State, Zip  Cuty, State, Zip  Cuty, State, Zip  Cuty, State, Zip  City, State, Zip  Cuty, State, Zip  City, State, Zip  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Glow) Non-  Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Glow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Slow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Glow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Slow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Glow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Slow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Glow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Slow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Glow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Slow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Glow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Slow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Glow) Non-  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulating Slow)  Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal s	Street Address 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12 City, State, Zip Code EAST RUTHERFORD, ND 07073 S CUNT Name of Contact PHIL CAPUTO FACILITY INFORMATION  (3) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)    School (K-12)   Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. private)   Current Use (Prior (STATE USE ONLY)   State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 0701-   Telephone No. 610-431-7545   973-956-8700   Street Address 250 RUTHERFORD City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 0701-   Telephone No. 610-431-7545   973-956-8700   Street Address   City, State, Zip Code   Custodial Staff? (12)   Cone	Street Address 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: & 3 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 121 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 121 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 122 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 123 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 124 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 125 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 125 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 126 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 127 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 127 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 128 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 129 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 129 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 120 PATERSON AUG 14 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 120 PATERSON AUG 14 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 120 PATERSON AUG 14 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 14 120 PATERSON AUG 14 120 PATERSON AVENUE	CARLS IADT-EAST ROTHER OND INC.  Street Address 210 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: £3  City, State, Zip Code EAST RUTHERFORD, NJ 07073'S CUNTROL  Name of Contact PHIL CAPUTO  FACILITY INFORMATION  (3)  OL.  County Code (7) State, Zip Code (7) State Use ONLY)  (8)  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  TWO BROTHERS CONTRACT  Street Address 250 RUTHERFORD BLVD.  City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. 610-431-7545 973-956-8700 0049  Telephone No. 610-431-7545 973-956-8700 0049  Telephone No. 610-431-7545 973-956-8700 0049  STREET Address 250 RUTHERFORD BLVD.  City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. 610-431-7545 973-956-8700 0049  STREET Address CITY State, Zip Code  CLIFTON NJ 07014  Telephone No. 610-431-7545 973-956-8700 0049  STREET Address CITY State, Zip Code  CITY, State, Zip Code  Renovation Demolition  STREET Address City, State, Zip Code  Renovation Demolition  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Full Containment with Negating Non-Exempted (2) and Non-Full Containment with Negating Non-Exempted (3) and Non-Full Containment with Negating Non-Exempted (4) and Non-Full Containment with Negating Non-Exempted (5) and Non-Full Containment with Negating Non-Exempted (6) and Non-Full Containment with Negating Non-Exempted (7) and Non-Full Containment With Negating Non-Full Containment With Negating Non-Full Containment With Negating Non-Full Containment With Negating Non	Street Address  120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: 23  City, State, Zip Code EAST RUTHERFORD, NU 07073'S CUNTROL  Name of Contact PHIL CAPUTO  FACILITY INFORMATION  (3)  County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)  (8)  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING  Street Address 250 RUTHERFORD BLVD.  City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. 610-431-7545  G10-431-7545  City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. 610-431-7545  City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NJ 07014  Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code Clip Cod	CARLSTADT-EAST ROTHER OF THE STATE AND TABLE AND TO THE STATE AND TABLE AND TO THE STATE AND TABLE AND TO THE STATE AND TABLE	CARLSTADT-EAST ROTHERT OF RESTRET ROTATION STREET Address 120 PATERSON AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: 23  City, State, Zip Code EAST RUTHERFORD; Nid 07073 S CONTROL  Name of Contact PHIL CAPUTO FACILITY INFORMATION  (3)  County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)  Subchapler 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, including state of Front State	CARLSTADT-EAST WITHER ORD STORES AND AVENUE AUG 13 PM 12: \$3    City, State, Zip Code   EAST RUTHERFORD, NID 07073 S CUNTROL     Name of Contact   PHIL CAPUTO   FACILITY INFORMATION     Type of Facility (4)   School (K-12)   Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)   Square Feet   # of Floors   Bidg. Age     County Code (7)   Current Use (Prior if being demolished)     STATE USE ONLY)   Name of Abatement Contractor (9)     TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING     Street Address   250 RUTHERFORD BLVD.     City, State, Zip Code   CLIFTON, NJ 07014     Telephone No.   Street Address   250 RUTHERFORD BLVD.     City, State, Zip Code   CLIFTON, NJ 07014     Telephone Date (11)   Name of OSHA Monitor   SAME AS (9) ABOVE     One)   Street Address   City, State, Zip Code     Renovation   City, State   Cubic Yards   City, State   Cubic Yards   City, State   City,

RECEIVEDASBESTOS CONTAINING MATERIAL - FIRST FLOOR LOCATIONS - KEY

2012 AUG 13 PM 12 23

& SHESTOS CON

#### FIRST FLOOR

ocation	1	# of Fitting		
OL	Branch Pipe (	3/4" to 1-1/4")	Main Pipe (4")	Boiler Room
	Tented Glove	Bag Locations	Containment Locations	Under Full Containment
. 1	Combine Area 1 & 2	6		100 Fittings
1		5		Hot Water Tank
2	Under 1 Tent	( 2 Areas )		Breeching
3	4			
4		5		
5	Combine Area 5 & 6	4		7
6	Under 1 Tent	2		
7			4	-
88		8		
9	26	(2 Areas)		
10	12	(4 Areas)		
11			11	-
12		2		-
13	6	( 2 Areas )		
14		9		_
15		4		_
16	2:	3 (4 Areas)		_
17		20	Combine Area 17 & 17a	
17 a	5	( Estimate )	in 1 Containment	
18		By Window )	1 (Above Door)	
19		4		
20		2		
21		6		
22		10		
		1.0	6	
23			6	
24	-	11		
25		6		
26	1			
27		6		
28		5		
29		16		
30		31		
31		6		
32	11	5 (2 Areas)		
33		2		
34		6		
35		8		
36		10		
37		7	Combine Area 37 & 38	
38	1	22 ( 3 Areas )	In 1 Containment	
39		13 ( 2 Areas )	4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	
TOTAL	250	2 (49 Areas)	29	

Estimate 49 Tents for Glove Bag Removal and 7 Full Containments

	SECOND FI	LOOR	Mechanical	Room	REOE	•
Location		# of Fittin	gs		2012 AUG 13	PM 12: 23
	Branch Pipe (	3/4" to 1-1/4" )	Main Pipe	(4")		
	Tented Glove	Bag Locations	Containment Lo	cations	ASBESTOS LICEN	CONTROL
1		6	49 Upper Level	May Need	OF LIVE	£71i4₽
2		7	29 Lower Level	4 Tents		
3		9			]	
4	Combine Area 4 & 5	4				
5	Under 1 Tent	7				
6		2	4		]	
7		_17				20
8		8				
9		8				
10	6	( Estimate )				
11 C	ombine Area 11 & 12	8				
12	Under 1 Tent	8				
13	6	( Estimate )				
14		4				
15		8				
16		8				
17		8				
18		2				
19		6				
27		6				
28		5				
OTAL		132	78			

Estimate 21 Tents for Glove Bag Removal

**END OF SECTION 02821** 

#### 4248

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1)		Job :	#: 9366	5.2	Name	of Bui	lding Owne	er/Operator (2	)		100			_	
August 7, 2012					Millyi	lle Pub	lic School		2012 AUG 1	3 DM	12. 4	٠. د			
	Notification	п Туре			CROWNER ON COLOR	t Addre			EVIL HUU I	J FI	12.	9			
□EPA		latificatio			110 N	3 <sup>rd</sup> Str	reet		6 COTETA	C 37.1	war n.	0.1			
Ø DEP	☐ Amend		М			2.13272	ip Code		458E510 & LIC		10	UL-			
⊠ DOL		ndment#		4 1	Millyi	lle NJ (	08332		OZ LIU	CWOII	40				
□ DOH □ DCA	☐ Emerge justifica	ency (ind	cluding		-	of Cor				Te	elephor	ne Nu	mber		
The state of the s	☐ Cance	llation			Diam	C									
		-				Cruzai				Щ.	PILLE		v —	-	-
Name of Facility Where	Ahateme	nt is Tak	ing Pla	re (3)	FACI	LIIYIN	IFORMATI		Type of Facility	(4)	-				
Millville Senior High S		nt is ran	ing i ia	100 (0)					School (K-1						
Street Address	CHOOL								Subchapter		r than I	K-12)			
200 N Wade Blvd.									Other (i.e. p	rivate &				lings,	
City (5)									homes, etc. Square Feet	****	loors		Blda	. Age	
Millville									10,000	2	(0010		40 y		
County (6)			,		Count	y Code	(7) (STA	TE 0	Current Use (pr	ior if be	ing der	nolish	ned)	-	
Cumberland County					USE	ONLY)			School						
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by	Building	g Owne	er (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of	Contractor (9							
Indoor Environmental	16T						Market Colored Colored Service	roup Remed	250						
Street Address							Street Ad						7		
286 Sunset Road							4343 'G'	Street							
City, State, Zip Code							City, Sta	te, Zip Code							
Barrington NJ 08007							Philadel	phia, PA 19	124						
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Fi	rm	Teleph	one Nu	mber		Telephor	ne Number	Lic	ense Nu	mber				
Michael Menz	chael Menz 856-628-60						215-533-	-3503	001	358					
Scheduled Start Date (	10)	Schedu	led Co	mpletio	1 (11)	47.1	Name of	OSHA Monit	10000000	,,,,					
August 22,2012	. 37	August		(8)	A 50		Indoor E	Environment	al Concepts						
Occupancy Status Duri							Street Ad		<u> </u>		_			- 77	
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During	Entire F	Period	of Ahate	ement		286 Sun	set Road							
☐ Abatement Performe							City, Star	te, Zip Code			1				
Other – Describe: _							1000	on NJ 08007						*0	
Source of Work (Check	all that ap	ply)													
				⊠ Re	novation			☐ Full Conta	inment with Ne	egative F	Pressu	re			
☐ >160 sf or >260 lf					molition			☐ Mini-Enclo	sure	·gaa.ro					
								☐ Glovebag		an Friak	la Dra		_		
								M Non-Exem	npted (*) and N	on-rnau	ne Pio	Lean	е		
		0.000	Location										and the second	ement	t
Location of Asbes	tne-	100	mally L Solely b			_	escription	of	Α.	mount			Ty	/pe	
Containing Material	75301E40	3.00	intenar	2	Asbes			oı aterial (ACM)	1,75,000	pecify			I	223	T
TO BE ABATE		C	ustodi			, therm	al systems	insulation,		or LF)		Z	_	Enc	m m
IN Facility (13)			Staff?				facing, VAT					Remova	Repair	àp	당
(13)			(12)			otner	miscellane	eous)				ova	a.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								-		te	Ι ω
Room #A-200		163	INO	X	Blackb	oard (1	ransite)		80 SF		1	Х	-		+
Room #A-205				х	Blackb	oard (1	ransite)		80 SF		L	Х			
Room #A-211	Machael			X	Blackb	oard (1	ransite)		80 SF			Х			-
Name of Reg. Waste H	attached		T N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards	Name of R	teg. Landfill		-	1			
rianio or riog. Tracto in	adici		100	auler ID	31.70	of Wa	20	1		20					
The Prime Group Rem	ediation					2			DEP #15-1292	)					
City, State							sal Date	City, State	Company of the Party of the Par	>					
Philadelphia, PA	T://-					09/05	-	Waynesbu	ırg OH		1				
Completed by	Title						Signature	B <sub>erro</sub>	- In	/	Date				
Vincent Primavera Project Manager						I server	كرر		/_	Aug	ust 7	, 201	2		

\*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

CONTINUED FROM PAGE 1 Job #: 9366.2 – Millville Senior High School

### 2012 AUG 13 PM 12: 20

Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Yes  Room #B-101 Room #B-107	odial ff? 2)	N/A x x	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Blackboard (Transite) Blackboard (Transite)	(Specify SF or LF) 80 SF 80 SF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Room #B-101		Х	Blackboard (Transite) Blackboard (Transite)			Х		W .	
	ense-		Blackboard (Transite) Blackboard (Transite)						
Room #B-107		X	Blackboard (Transite)	80 SF					
					1 1				
	2.1					-	-		
					-	-			
						-			
and the second s									
					-				
		-			-				

US445

Date of Notification (1	)	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)									M. S. Cine Co. P.		
06/28/2012			(	City of	East Or	ange	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	A STATE OF THE STA					
Agency Notified	Type Notification	riamount to to		Street .	Address	2	012 AUG 13	PM 12: 18					
⊠ EPA	⊠ Initial				Hall Pla								
□ DEP	☐ Amended			City, S	tate, Zip (	Code 6	SBESTOS	CONTROL					
⊠ DOL	Amendment #	lina				J 07019	& LICE	KSING					
⊠ DOH	<ul> <li>Emergency (included)</li> <li>justification)</li> </ul>	ing		Name	of Contac	:t		Telephone Nu	ımber				
⊠ DCA	☐ Cancellation		(	Cecil F	I. Sande	rs Jr.	Annual State of the State of th						
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT10N							
Name of Facility Whe	re Abatement is Taking Pl	ace (3)					Type of Facilit	y (4)					
		-004 000 - <b>3</b> 04 <b>3</b> 00					☐ School (K-1	2)					
Old EOPD Building Street Address	<u> </u>						☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1	2)				
44 City Hall Plaza							homes, etc						
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age			
East Orange, NJ 070	019								50+				
County (6)			T	County	Code (7	) (STATE USE	2000 CONTRACTOR SOURCE TO STANDARD SOURCE SOURCE	rlor if being dem		THE SE			
	+1****			ONLY)			Housey	ned-Adia	cent R	lda	0	ccu	iou
Essex	irm Hired by Building Ow	ner	ASCM	No.		Name of Abater	ment Contractor	pied-Adjai	<u> </u>				1"
(8)			100			RICI CORP							
Briggs	Associates		-			Street Address				-			
Street Address						41 LIBERTY S	STREET						
3 Crosswicks Street						City, State, Zip							
City, State, Zip Code													
Bordentown, NJ 08:	ordentown, NJ 08505 Project Managerfor Monitoring Firm					PASSAIC, NJ Telephone No.	07033	License No.					
. 8		W 00000000	ne No.		And street and a sense of the sense of								
Tionact Tioodal				-5520		973-614-1266 Name of OSHA	Manitar	00838					-
Start Date (10)	Scheduled (		on Da	te (1 1)			WOTHER			- 4			
July 23, 2012	October 23					RICI CORP							-
Occupancy Status Du	iring Abatement (Check o	nly one)				Street Address	240 000 0000000000						
☐ Facility ClosecNac	ated During Entire Period	of Abat	ement			41 LIBERTY S							
Abatement Perform     Other - Describe	ned Outside of Normal Fa	cility Ho	urs			City, State, Zip PASSAIC, NJ							
Scope of Work (Chec	k all that apply)							th Magativa Press	euro.				
□ ~: 3 sf or ~: 3 lf ⊠ ~: 1 60 sf or ~: 260 lf					novation molition	☐ Min	i-Enclosure velbag Procedure	th Negative Press e nd Non-Friable P					
		-T			T	<u></u>	. <u></u>			A		eme	nt
			Locat Norma			D				-	Ту	ре	1
	cation of ining Material (ACM)		d Sole		Ashe	Description stos Containing N	not faterial (ACM)	Amour	nt	100		m	_
	E ABATED	1	intena Custod		(i.e	e., thermal system	s insulation,	(Speci		Removal	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Facility		Staff	?		surfacing, VA other miscellar		SF or L	.F)	Von	Repair	nsc	nso
	(13)		(12)				,	9.0		0	7	ate	G
		Yes	No	N/A	Later to								
Room 0001		X	110	1	Boiler	Insulation		480 sf		x			
			-			ing insulation o	off boiler	720 sf		x			
Room 0001		X	-	-		nsulation		240 sf		x		1	
Room 0001		X						80 lf		X	1	-	-
Room 0001		X	1050	Waste		sulation Cubic Yards of	Name of Ro	stered Landfill		A	1		-
Name of Registered	vvaste Hauler		No.	vvaste i	idulel	Waste		*1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -					
RICI CORP		29	051			TBD	Little Control of the	LANDFILL					
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State						
PASSAIC, NJ						TBD 🔾	MORRISVI	LLE, PA					
Completed by	Title					Signature	1/2 /X/		Date				
RISTO TRAJKOV	PRESIDEN	IT				In	0 72		06/28/	2012	2	100	-
ASB-41	* Do n	ot use t	his for	m for a	sbestos li	censure exempte	d activities.						

#### 2012 AUG 13 PM 12: 16

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) SBESTUS CONTROL PAGE 2 OF 4 & LICENSING

State of New Jersey

06/28/2012

Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/			Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)	Amount	,	Abatement Type			
TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	100000	Staff? (12)	ial	(i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	(Specify SF or LF)	Remov	Repa	Encapsulat	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A			18	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	late	l in	
Room 0001	X			Pipe Insulation	550 lf	X				
Room 0001A	X			Pipe Fitting Insulation	18 lf					
Room 0002		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	76 lf					
Room 0003		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	30 lf	all control of the control				
Room 0004		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	26 lf					
Room 0005		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	212 lf					
Room 0006		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	44 lf					
Room 0007		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	72 lf					
Room 0009		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	72 lf	X				
Room 0011		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	38 lf	X				
Room 0012		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	30lf	X				
Room 0013		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	42 lf	X				
Room 0014		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	28 lf	X			1	
Room 0015	1	X	7	Pipe Fitting Insulation	24 lf	X		1		
Room 0016	1	X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	26 lf	X				
Room 0017		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	240 lf	X				
Room 0018		X	-	Pipe Insulation	16 lf	X				
Room 0019	1	X	192	Pipe Fitting Insulation	31 lf	X				
Room 0020		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	36 lf	X				
Room 0022		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	60 lf	X				
Room 0023	1	X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	24 lf	X		1		
Room 0024		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	14 lf	X				

#### 2012 AUG 13 PM 12: 18 State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) ASBESTOS CONTROL PAGE 3 OF 4 & LICENSING

PAGE 3 OF 4

06/28/2012

Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/			Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)	Amount	Abatement Type				
TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	1 50000	Staff?	ial	(i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A			18	Ť	late	Te	
Room 0025		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	42 lf	X			1	
Room 0025A		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	14 lf	X				
Room 1005		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	60 lf	X				
Room 1006		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	60 lf	X				
Room 1007		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	234 lf	X	-			
Room 1008		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	120 lf	X				
Room 1010		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	60 lf	X				
Room 1011		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	60 lf	X				
Room 1011A		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	210 lf	X			1	
Room 1013		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	168 lf	X				
Room 1014		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	78 lf	X				
Room 1015		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	30 lf	X				
Room 1016		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	30 lf	X				
Room 1022		X		Pipe Insulation	16 lf	X				
Room 1023	1	X		Pipe Insulation	16 lf	X				
Room 1024		X		Pipe Insulation	16 lf	X				
Room 1025		X		Pipe Insulation	16 lf	X				
Room 1026		X		Pipe Insulation	20 lf	X				
Room 1027		X		Pipe Insulation	20 lf	X				
Room 1028	111	X	1.71	Pipe Insulation	20 lf	X		1		
Room 1029	21.7	X	3.34	Pipe Insulation	20 lf	X				
Room 1030		X		Pipe Insulation	20 lf	X			1	

# State of New Jers 2012 AUG 13 PM 12: i & NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) S CONTROL PAGE 4 OF 4 & LICENSING

06/28/2012

Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	Locat Norma d Sole intena	lly ely by	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)	Amount	Abatement Type			
TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)		Staff? (12)	ial	(i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			ğ	air	late	Ire
Room 1030		X		Pipe Insulation	20 If	X			
Room 1031		X		Pipe Insulation	20 lf	X			
Room 2002		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	24 lf	X			
Room 2003		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	12 lf	X			
Room 2004		X	Jij I	Pipe Fitting Insulation	8 lf	X			
Room 2005		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	8 lf	X			
Room 2006		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	24 lf	X			
Room 2006A		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	8 lf	X			
Room 2007		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	8 lf	X			
Room 2008		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	8 lf	X			
Room 2009		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	8 lf	X			
Room 2012		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	12 lf	X			
Room 2014		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	12 lf	X			
Room 2016		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	24 lf	X			
Room 2019		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	12 lf	X			
Room 2020		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	24 lf	X			
Room 2021		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	24 lf	X		-	,
Room 2022		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	12 lf	X			
Room 2023		X		Pipe Fitting Insulation	8 lf	X			-
						1:			
									5.6

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification	on (1)		Name of Buil	ding	Owner/Operator	(2)	of ferra feet from 1 th	/ gram 19-4			
8/3/12			Jocelyn	Ros	sada	r	(ECEI	Y E L			
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation	Street Addre	ss		13335					
[ ]EPA	[X]Initial		17 Beau	mon	t Pl.	2012	AUG 13 1	PM 12: 1	2		
[ ]DEP	Notific	ation	City, State,	Zip	Code						
[X]DOL	[ ]Amended		Newark,	ŊJ	07104		ESTOS C		)L		
[X]DOH	Notific	ation	Name of Cont	act		Telepho	& LICENS	SING-			-
[ ]DCA	[ ]EMERGENO	Y	Jocelyn	Ros	sada	1					
	[ ]Cancella	tion									
				ITY I	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Who	mere Abatement	is Taki	ng Place (3)			Type of Facil	lity (4)				
Private						[ ]School		or than	<b>v</b> _1	21	
Street Address			-				pter 8 (Oth (i.e., priv				
17 Beaumont Pl	L.	10	4				ouildings,		etc.	)	
lity (5)		b	165		- C- d- (7)	Square Feet	# of Flo	1	dg.	Age	
Newark		County	ssex	1000000000	aty Code (7) ATE USE ONLY)	2000	2		70	1 7	
			555			Current Use	(Prior if E	eing de	MOTI	snea	1)
Name of Monitoring	Firm hired by	Building	ASCM No.	1-	Name of Abate	ment Contracto	or (9)				-
Owner (8)	A A				AZTECH M	ANAGEMENT	, Inc.				
N/A Street Address					Street Address	3		-			
					86 Chris	topher St	:.				
City, State, Zip Co	ode			-	City, State, S	Zip Code					
STATE OF THE STATE						r, NJ 070	42				
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fi	rm Te	lephone Numbe	r	Telephone Numb	per		License	Num	ber	
		N		.,,,,	(973)744			0037	1		
Scheduled Start Dat	e (10) Sche	d. Compl	letion Date (	11)	Name of OSHA 1	Monitor				-	-
8/15/12		/16/12			N/A	31					
	ATTOCK TO THE COURSE	STATE OF STREET	Day Year								
Coupancy Status Du [X]Facility Clo					Street Address	3					
of Abatemen		J W.									
[ ]Abatement Pe Hours - Desc	cribe: «OffHour			Y	City, State,	Zip Code					
[ ]other - Desc	cribe: «Other O	ccupancy	Descript»								
Scope of Work (Chec	k all that app	oly)	7,808.00		f 15-11	a					
[X]>3 sf or	c >3 lf	[:	X]Renovation			Containment wi Enclosure	tn Negativ	e Press	ure		
[ ] <u>&gt;</u> 160 sf	or ≥260 lf	]	]Demolition			bag Procedure				9	
-		1	Is	-	[ ]NOII-E.	riable Procedu	I	Aba	teme	ent '	Type
Locatio			ocation formally		Descriptio			B		E	E
Asbestos-Co Material			Used Solely		Asbestos-Cont Material (		Amount (Specif	E	R	C	C
TO BE A	BATED	В	y Main- enance/		(i.e., thermal	systems	SF or	0	PA	P	0
In Faci (13)		Ct	istodial aff (12)		sulation, surfa or other miscel	767 75 87	LF)	V A	I	S U	U
(13)		Yes	No N/A		or other misce.			L		L ·	R
3asement			х	Pip	e Insulat	ion	25 L	r x			
And the second				n 10						Strong	
	2.00				- 1						
lame of Registered	Waste Hauler	5555	DEP Waste	100000	ic Yards	Name of Regi		dfill			-
AZTECH MANAG	SEMENT, IN		uler ID No. 7040	or	Waste 1.0	G.R.O.W.	S.				
ity, State					posal Date	City, State					
Montclair, No.	07042			8	/17/12	Morrisvi	lle, PA	1906	57		
ompleted By (Print	or Type) Tit	:le			Signature	1-17		Date	-10-7		-
Constantine V		eside	ent		1	( .1.1/ -		8/3/			
		***************************************			- Carl	ii call					
					1						